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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shanu Hafsath B P (MTHR) 19/60, Puthananangadi, 
Angadippuram, 
Puthananangadi, 

679321, Perinthalmanna

  

2 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JAMSHEED T 

ABDUL NAZER T 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHARA 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

3 17/01/2026 SAFLA SARI C ERSHAD C 
CHEENIKKAL 
HOUSE (HSBN)

CHEENIKKAL 
HOUSE, VATTALOOR 

MEKKULAMB, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

4 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THAJUDHEEN K T 

AVARANKUTTY 
KALANTHODAN 

HOUSE (FTHR)

KALANTHODAN 
HOUSE, VATTALOOR 

PADALAMKUNN, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 THAJUNNISA VASHID KALLINGAL 
HOUSE (HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
VATTALOOR,MEKKULAMB, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

6 17/01/2026 ISWARYA R Ravindran P M (FTHR) 1/233 Surabhi, 
Ramapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Mankada

  

7 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHRA KK SEYD ABDULRAB 
JIFRI (HSBN)

JIFRI HOUSE, 
PARADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

8 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA FAISAL C T (FTHR) CHETTIYANTHODI, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 17/01/2026 Rashidha Ayisha (MTHR) 3/326, Panangangara, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

10 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANIYA THARAYIL 
MOHAMMED 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

THARAYIL House, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

11 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIBA P SHOUKATHALI P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI P 
O, 679321, MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

12 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANOOB C H 

YUSAF CHOLAKKAL 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

13 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL A T

ARATTUTHODY 
SAKEER HUSSAIN 

(FTHR)

ARATTUTHODY 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

14 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUFEED T 

ABDUL BASHEER T 
(FTHR)

THEKKATH HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 17/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

16 17/01/2026 Vishnupriya N K Pradeep Kumar N K 
(FTHR)

Nellikunnath (H), 
Puthanangadi, 

Angadippuram, 
Puthanangadi, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

17 17/01/2026 Asraf Saidalavi (FTHR) Ulangadan House, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

18 17/01/2026 ASHINA P K NABEESA (MTHR) POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

19 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RINS ABDULNASAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNNASSERY, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAMRIN K 
P 

MOHAMED ALI K P 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

21 17/01/2026 NISHAD M 
MOOTHODEN

Son MOHAMMED 
NIHAJAL M (OTHR)

345, Makkaraparamba, 
Vadakkangara, 

Makkaraparamba, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

22 17/01/2026 Shahna Sherin M Shamsudheen 
Machingal (FTHR)

Machingal, 
Vadakkangara, 

Mankada, 
Vadakkangara, 679324, 

Mankada

  

23 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANANA 
V 

HABEEB RAHMAN T 
(HSBN)

THOTTOLI HOUSE, 
VATTALUR,VATTALUR 

POST, KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 17/01/2026 Irfana P Mohammed Basheer 
Pottanpulan (FTHR)

Pottanpulan House, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

25 17/01/2026 Hasnath K Muhammed Rinshad 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

26 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA NOUSHAD ALI 
PAINGEERI (FTHR)

PAINGEERI HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADY, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

27 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
E K

SAMEER E K (FTHR) ELLIKKUTH HOUSE, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

28 17/01/2026 SHADULI T THOTTATHODY 
ABDULLA (FTHR)

THOTTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

29 17/01/2026 LADEEDA YASMIN U 
P

AKMAR SHABEEB 
PERUVAN KUZHIYIL 

(HSBN)

PERUVANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAVAKKAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

30 17/01/2026 NISHWA P IBRAHIM P (FTHR) PILATHODAN 
HOUSE, MANKADA P 

O, MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

31 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEEM 

SAIDALAVI 
KONDETH (FTHR)

KONDETH, 
KATTILASSERI, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

32 17/01/2026 SUHADA M K HUSSAIN M K (FTHR) MOOLAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLY, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

33 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM BADUSHA 

MUHAMMEDALI V T 
(FTHR)

VALIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR POST, 
679338, MANKADA

  

34 17/01/2026 SANJANA P SASIKUMAR P (FTHR) PADUVIL HOUSE, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA P O, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

35 17/01/2026 INSHAD MUSTHAFA 
KAKKOTTIL (FTHR)

11/417  KAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOZHINHIL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

36 17/01/2026 FIDHA K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KOLAKKADA, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

37 17/01/2026 Mohammed Ramees P Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Pottanpulan House, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

38 17/01/2026 HIBA K BARKATHULLAH C P 
(HSBN)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

VATTALLUR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 17/01/2026 ASHMINA K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KACHEERI HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

40 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
M P

SUBAIR M P (FTHR) MADAMBATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

EDAYUR NORTH, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

41 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
C P

MUHAMMED MAYIN 
C P (FTHR)

Cheruparambath house, 
Vellila, Mankada, 
Vellila, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

42 17/01/2026 MARIYUMMA M ATHUTTY M (FTHR) MELEKALAM 
HOUSE, KURUVA, 

KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI 

PO, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 17/01/2026 FARSANA P FAISAL K (HSBN) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

44 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA K P MUHAMMED ABDU 
RAHMAN K P (FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

45 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K

MUHAMMED 
KACHEERI (FTHR)

KACHEERI, 
THIRURKAD, 
THIRURKAD, 

THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

46 17/01/2026 Mohammed Faizan M Jalaluddin 
Musliyarakath (FTHR)

4/225, Panangangara, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

47 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHURAIH P 

SHOWKATHALI P 
(FTHR)

Pathari house, 
Puthanangadi, 
Angadipuram, 

Puthanangadi, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

48 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JASLA E K ERIYAKALAM 
ABDUL SALAM 

(FTHR)

IRIYAKKALAM, 
UNNAMTHALA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMURI P 
O, 679324, MANKADA

  

49 17/01/2026 SAFVAN K T USMAN 
KAVUNGALTHODI 

(FTHR)

KAVUNGALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOTTAMMAL, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

50 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB HARSHAD 

K 

SHOUKATH K (FTHR) KUNNASSERI, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA 

P O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

51 17/01/2026 ASWIN M BABURAJ (FTHR) MALAYANTHODI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

52 17/01/2026 BAHEEJ ANEESUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

Murikkumkandan 
House, Kadannamanna, 

Mankada Via, 
Kadannamanna P O, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

53 17/01/2026 Mohamed Shadin P Muhamed Shafi 
Perincheeri (FTHR)

Perincheeri House, 
Vellattuparamba, 
Vadakkangara, 

Makkaraparamba, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

54 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
C

MOIDUTTY (FTHR) CHELOOR HOUSE, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

55 17/01/2026 FIDA P MUBARAK K (HSBN) KARIMPANAKKAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI P 
O, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, MANKADA

  

56 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
P P 

MUHAMMED ALI P P 
(FTHR)

PATHAYAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

57 17/01/2026 SAMAHA 
PALLIPARAMBIL

SULAIMAN P P 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPARAMBAN, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KURUVA, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

58 17/01/2026 RANJITH R RAGHU (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

59 17/01/2026 THASLEEMA C MOHAMMED JALEEL 
C C (FTHR)

chatholil, valambur, 
valambur, valambur p o, 
679325, perinthalmanna

  

60 17/01/2026 SURESH V AYYAPPAN (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, KOZHINHIL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI P O, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

61 17/01/2026 SHIBIL FARHAN M P SUBAIR M P (FTHR) MADAMBATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

EDAYUR NORTH, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

62 17/01/2026 SHAMEEMA SEES AMJAD SHAHIR 
MALLIKATHODI 

(HSBN)

MALLIKATHODI, 
KURUVA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

63 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA M 
K 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

64 17/01/2026 SHAMIL E ALAVIKUTTY E 
(FTHR)

ELLIKKAL, 
CHERIYAM,KOOTTIL 

P O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

65 17/01/2026 RUSHDAL ALIYA V MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ P (HSBN)

PILAKKATT HOUSE, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA 

PO, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

66 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K ISMAIL (FTHR) KOZHIPPATTIL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 17/01/2026 AFIL O K AYDRU OK (FTHR) ODAMALAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

BILAYIPPADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINJATTUMMURI 
P O, 676506, 
MANKADA

  

68 17/01/2026 SHIMA T VINODH T (HSBN) THEKKETHIL, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUIZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

69 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JINSHID T K 

MUJEEB THADIYAN 
KULATH (FTHR)

THADIYAN KULATH, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

70 17/01/2026 shabanajasmeen v p muhammed ashraf 
(FTHR)

11/417  kakkottil house, 
kozhinhil, koottilangadi, 

perinthattiri, 676507, 
mankada

  

71 17/01/2026 NOUSHAD 
POOKKAYIL

ALAVIKUTTY 
POOKKAYIL (FTHR)

POOKKAYIL HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

72 17/01/2026 Muheenudheen P P Ali Parappuram (FTHR) Parappuram House, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

73 17/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
POOKKOTT 

SAIDALAVI 
POOKKOTT (FTHR)

POOKKOTT, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

74 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA U P SALEEM 
ULLATTUPARA 

(FTHR)

ULLATTUPARA 
HOUSE, ARIPRA P O, 

VALAMBOOR, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

75 17/01/2026 SINU K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA 
POST, KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

76 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAS 
T 

RASHEED (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL K ALAVI K (FTHR) KANYALA HOUSE, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

78 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL K USMAN  K (FTHR) KUNNASSERI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

79 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL C 
K 

AKBAR ALI C K 
(FTHR)

CHELOOR 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

CHELOOR, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

80 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARSANA O K 

ILLIAS M (HSBN) MANTHEDATHE 
HOUSE, CHERIYAM, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 17/01/2026 KUNHI MOHAMMED 
P

SAINABA M (WIFE) PARAMBAN, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

82 17/01/2026 Muhammed Aflah P K Anwar Saleem (FTHR) Pilakkadan House, 
Valambur P O, 

Valambur, Valambur, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

83 17/01/2026 Muhammed Nishan Mohammed MP (FTHR) Mannuparambil, 
Kadungapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Kadungapuram, 679321, 
Mankada

  

84 17/01/2026 MOHAMED NISHAN 
A 

MOHAMMED NASAR 
ALIKKAL (FTHR)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 
PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

85 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAD 
P 

ANWAR SAKKEER P 
(FTHR)

PIRARAKKOLIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

86 17/01/2026 NAJA MEHABIN A HANEEFA (FTHR) Alangadan House, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna P O, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

87 17/01/2026 SAJEER 
VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL

SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH PO, 
679338, MANKADA

  

88 17/01/2026 Abdulla Sinan PT Abdul Sameer (FTHR) PalliyalThodi, 
Puthanangadi, 
Angadipuram, 

Puthanangadi, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

89 17/01/2026 RANA JABEEN P ABDUL MAJEED 
PANCHILI (FTHR)

PANCHILI HOUSE, 
VATTALOOR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR P O, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

90 17/01/2026 SHAHEEN MP MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MULLAPALLY, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISHAL M K 

ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

MOOCHIKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

92 17/01/2026 JAMSHIYA ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

KOTTAPARAMBIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K Haneefa K (FTHR) Kakkattil House, 
Pathiramanna, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Mankada

  

94 17/01/2026 SREERAG K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KOLAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, MANKADA

  

95 17/01/2026 HASEENA KUNDIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL

ASHARAF ALI (HSBN) PILAKOOTATHIL, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 17/01/2026 RUBEENA K T ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

97 17/01/2026 RINSHAD MOHAMMED 
RAHMATHULLA 

(FTHR)

CHATHANALLOOR, 
ORADAMPALAM, 

THIRURKKAD, 
THIRURKKAD, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

98 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUBASHIRA T 

HAMZA E (HSBN) EDATHADATHIL, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

99 17/01/2026 Sabeeba Nasri M Musthafa M (FTHR) Marathodi House, 
Attakkora, 

Koottilangadi, Vellila P 
O, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

100 17/01/2026 Muhammed Fasilu 
Rahman K V 

Nowshad K V (FTHR) Koduvayikkal House, 
Puthanangadi, 

Angadippuram, 
Puthanangadi, 679321, 

Mankada

  

101 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
T 

ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

THAVALENGAL, 
VAZHIPPARA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

102 17/01/2026 UMAR MUKTHAR PALADAN HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PALADAN HOUSE, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

103 17/01/2026 Mohammed Al Sabith 
KT 

Abdul Gafoor KT 
(FTHR)

Kalliyanthodi, 
Kachinikkad, 
vadakkangara, 

Makkarapparamba, 
676507, perinthalmanna

  

104 17/01/2026 SHANA SIDHRA. V SALIM 
VATTAMANNATHODI 

(FTHR)

VATTAMANNATHODI 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

105 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHASIN 

HAMZA 
PULIKKATHODI 

(FTHR)

PULIKKATHODY, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

106 17/01/2026 SAHADUDHEEN K T SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
K T (FTHR)

KELACHANTHODY, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

107 17/01/2026 NIHALA 
MALLIKATHODI 

BADARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MALLIKATHODI 
HOUSE, K K ANGADI, 

KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

108 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shibin E ALI EDAYATH (FTHR) Edayath House, 
Cherakkaparamba, 

Angadippuram, 
Cherakkaparamba, 
679321, Mankada

  

109 17/01/2026 SAINABA M KUNHI MUHAMMED 
P (HSBN)

PARAMBAN, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

110 17/01/2026 ASIF ALI V T ABDUL MAJEED V T 
(FTHR)

VATTAMANNATHODI, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

111 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMJAD HAMZA P K (FTHR) PARAYARUKUNDIL, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

112 17/01/2026 NEHNA C P NOUSHADALI C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADY, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

113 17/01/2026 RINSHA MOIDEEN A (FTHR) ANCHAMKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

114 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K SAKEER HUSSAIN K 
(FTHR)

KONDETH HOUSE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

VALAMBOOR 
VILLAGE, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

115 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN BASHEER (FTHR) KOLOTHODI, 
MANNUMKULAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

116 17/01/2026 Muhammad Nuhman K 
K 

ALAVI K K (FTHR) KORAKKAKODAN 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

117 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED KUNHI 
M T P 

ABDULLA C (FTHR) ULLATTUPARA, 
ARIPRA, ARIPRA P O, 

ARIPRA, 679321, 
MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

118 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAS A P

SHOWKATHALI A P 
(FTHR)

AYAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, VELLILA, 

MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

Karattil house, 
Thirurkkad, Valamboor, 

Thirurkkad, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

120 17/01/2026 SREETHU KRISHNA 
K 

UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKATHRA, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

121 17/01/2026 ANNAMMA 
MATHEW 

TOBY M SCARIA 
(HSBN)

MATTATHIL HOUSE, 
PATTIKKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

122 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLA SAIDALIKUTTY 
PALLIYALTHODY 

(FTHR)

PALLIYALTHODI 
HOUSE, VATTALUR 
P O, NECHIKKUTH 

PARAMBU, KURUVA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

123 17/01/2026 RISHWANUNNISA P ABDUL HAMEED 
PARUTHIKKUNNAN 

(HSBN)

PARUTHIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PANANGAGARA, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI 
POST, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

124 17/01/2026 Midhun k SUNIL PRAKASH K 
(FTHR)

KONIKKAL, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

125 17/01/2026 SHIDHANA THASNI C BASHEER (FTHR) CHELOOR HOUSE, 
THEKKEKARA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

SOUTH POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

126 17/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA U MOYEEN KUTTY U 
(FTHR)

11/ 400 A    
ULANGADAN 

HOUSE, KOZHINHIL, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

127 17/01/2026 Mohammed Riswan V Kunhimuhammed 
(FTHR)

Vadakkethodi, 
Kattilasseri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
Ramapuram, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

128 17/01/2026 AMAL MOHAMMED KUTTY 
P P (FTHR)

PISHARATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

129 17/01/2026 SHABNA SHERI V T MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE (HSBN)

THARUTHIRUTHI 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

130 17/01/2026 NAJIYA V P ASHRAF K P (HSBN) KOTTARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARATTUPARAMBU, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

131 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAL V 

RASHEED V (FTHR) VAIKKATHIL 
HOUSE, PANG  
VAZHENGAL, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 17/01/2026 SRIYA RAJ T BABU RAJAN T 
(FTHR)

Therumbil House, 
Vellila, Mankada, 

Vellila P O, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

133 17/01/2026 PREEJITH K CHANDRAN K (FTHR) KUNDANARI, 
KOTTUVAD, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

134 17/01/2026 JAVAD AHMAD 
BILAL 

ASHRAF ALI (FTHR) PAINGEERI HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

135 17/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
NUHMAN P 

HUSSAIN P (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

136 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HILSHA K 
K 

MOHAMED SHAHIL 
V (HSBN)

VENGASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

137 17/01/2026 ARUN S SHAJI N (FTHR) POYA PARAKADAV 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

138 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shibin E ALI EDAYATH (FTHR) EDAYATH HOUSE, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

Angadippuram, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, Mankada

  

139 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFLIH K 

KANAKKAR THODI 
ABDUL RAFEEQU 

(FTHR)

KANAKKAR THODI, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

140 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB E 

YOUSUF ELAYIL 
(FTHR)

ELAYL, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

141 17/01/2026 MOHAMED ABDUL 
AZEEZ 

CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
ABIDA (MTHR)

NEDUVATH 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

KAKKAD, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

142 17/01/2026 AKMAL SHAN K K LINSHAD ALI K K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
POTHUKUNDU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

143 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
V P 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VILANHIPULAN 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

144 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARAFATH K

MOHAMMED 
RAYEES K (FTHR)

KUNNANATH 
HOUSE, NEAR POLY, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

145 17/01/2026 SHABEER ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAPPALLATH, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

146 17/01/2026 RUMYSA K T ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANATHODI, 
Angadippuram,, 
Angadippuram,, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBU, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

147 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA K SHIHABUDHEEN 
KUYILAN (FTHR)

KUYILAN HOUSE, 
VATTALLUR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

148 17/01/2026 RINSHIDA K Muhammed Shafeeq 
Cheriyil (HSBN)

Cheriyil House, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

149 17/01/2026 DILSHA A MUJEEB ANTHATH 
(FTHR)

ANTHATH HOUSE, 
KURUVA, KURUVA, 

KOOTTILANGADI 
PO, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

150 17/01/2026 HARSHA P T MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
P K (HSBN)

PERUVANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVITTAPARAMB, 
MALAPPURAM, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERANAD

  

151 17/01/2026 SAHEEDA BEEVI K K SAYYID 
ABDURAHIMAN 

HARIS K K (HSBN)

KADALUND 
KODAKKATTAKATH 

HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

152 17/01/2026 SIDHARTH C SAJIN C (FTHR) CHERATT, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

153 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
M

ABDUSALEEM  
(FTHR)

258, Paravakkal, 
Panachikkad, 

Kadungapuram, 679321, 
Perintalmanna

  

154 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
P 

MUHAMMED 
SAMEER 

PAZHEDATH (FTHR)

PAZHEDATH, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

155 17/01/2026 HUMAYOON 
SHAHEER U

Mohamed basheer U 
(FTHR)

UZHAMTHODI 
HOUSE, Puthanangadi, 

angadipuram, 
puthanangadi, 679321, 

perintalmanna

  

156 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIBILA B 
P 

SAJI B P (FTHR) BHAGAVATHIPARAMBIL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

157 17/01/2026 UNAIS C H MOHAMED RAFEEQ 
C H (FTHR)

CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

OARADAMPALAM, 
VALAMBOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

158 17/01/2026 NANDHANA S SUDHEER N (FTHR) THOTTACHOLA, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

159 17/01/2026 ANSILA K ABDU RAHIMAN 
KARUVADI (FTHR)

KARUVADI HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

160 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHBA K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KARIMBANA HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

161 17/01/2026 Subitha P Vishnu C (HSBN) Cholayil House, 
Puthanangadi, 

Angadippuram, 
Puthanangadi, 679321, 

Mankada

  

162 17/01/2026 SHAMNAD V MOIDEEN 
VAZHAYIL (FTHR)

Vazhayil, 
Cherukulamba, Kurura, 

vattalur, 676507, 
Perinthamanna

  

163 17/01/2026 SHIFANA NASIRA C 
K 

SAIDALI C K (FTHR) CHENARATHODI, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

164 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FEMINA CP MIRSAN ISMAIL C 
(FTHR)

CHALLAPURATH, 
MANNUMKULAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

165 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHADI 
P K 

MUJEEBRAHIMAN P 
K (FTHR)

PALEN PADIYAN 
KADUKOOR HOUAE, 

KAKKAD PARADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

166 17/01/2026 BISMIYA T ABDUL LATHEEF T 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYAN HOUSE, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI 

P O, 676506, 
MANKADA

  

167 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASEEB M 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL  HOUSE, 
CHERUKULAMBA , 
VATTALUR POST, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

168 17/01/2026 ASLAM T MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF T (FTHR)

THERAMBATH, 
VILANGAPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

169 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASNA NOUSHAD (HSBN) CHAKIARAKKAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

PANG, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

170 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
M 

HYDERALI (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR P O, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

171 17/01/2026 SHADIL T SIRAJUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THANKAYATHIL, 
ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 17/01/2026 SANDINI K DIVAKARAN (FTHR) KARUMUTHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

173 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
M 

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MARUTHIL, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

174 17/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI A MUHAMMED (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAM, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

175 17/01/2026 AYISHA MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

KUNNANATH 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

176 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AFSAL.M 

GAFOOR M 
MURINGATHODAN 

HOUSE (FTHR)

MURINGATHODAN 
HOUSE, VATTALOOR 

MEKKULAMB, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

177 17/01/2026 RISWANA N K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEER E (HSBN)

13/67 
EDATHADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

178 17/01/2026 AYSHA NASHRA ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKANNI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

179 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
T 

KHABEER T (FTHR) THOOMBIL HOUSE, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

180 17/01/2026 ZEENATH 
MULLAPPALLI

ISMAYIL (FTHR) MULLAPPALLI, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KURUVA, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676508, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

181 17/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMED 
MUSAMMIL 

THANGAL

SAIDALAVI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

VALIYASIYARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

182 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI 
MULLAPPLLY 

MOIDEEN 
MULLAPPALLY 

(FTHR)

ELAMKULATH 
HOUSE, 

MEENARKUZHI , 
PAZHAMALLUR PO, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

183 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNEES C T 

ABDUL KAREEM 
CHARAPPATTUTHODI 

(FTHR)

CHARAPPATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

184 17/01/2026 Sangeeth A P BALASUBRAHMANIAN 
A P (FTHR)

9/57 AMMARATH 
PERUMPALLI, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

185 17/01/2026 Megha k SUNIL PRAKASH K 
(FTHR)

KONIKKAL, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

186 17/01/2026 DEVIKA K P RAMASWAMI P 
(FTHR)

KARUTHAPULAKKAL, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

187 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA T 
T 

MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE C H 

(HSBN)

CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
KOLAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

188 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA CHOLAKKAL 
MUHAMMED 

ASHRAF (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MEKKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

189 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAYYAN M V 

ABDUNNASEER M V 
(FTHR)

MANAKKAT 
VAKKETHODY, 

KARINCHAPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MASHOOD

HAMSA (FTHR) CHOLACKAL, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

191 17/01/2026 AMJED RAHMAN C P KUNHI KOYA C P 
(FTHR)

CHERAPURATH 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

192 17/01/2026 ANEENA K MOIDEEN 
KARIMBENGAL 

(FTHR)

KARIMBENGAL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

193 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 
LATHEEF 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KEERAMKUNDU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

194 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

THACHARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

195 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJJAD 
K 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KOOTTAPULAN 
HOUSE, MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

196 17/01/2026 MINHAJ 
MUHAMMED P

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

197 17/01/2026 FARSANA K KUNHIPOKKAR K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
PADINJATTU MURI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDY, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

198 17/01/2026 FATHIMA LISNA P MASHHOOD K 
(HSBN)

Kalathingal House, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna P O, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

199 17/01/2026 HARITHA 
VISWANATH 

RAHUL A (HSBN) ARANGOT HOUSE, 
MANKADA P O, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

200 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA A ANVAR A (FTHR) ANTHURATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANNARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

ARIPRA P O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

201 17/01/2026 SALINI K SHYLAJA (MTHR) 363, Karkidakam, 
Mankada, 

Kadannamanna, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

202 17/01/2026 AMINA THASNI K P MUHAMMED ASLAH 
K (HSBN)

KALATHINGAL, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

203 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL T 

ABDUL AZEEZ T 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
VALAMBOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

204 17/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal O K Musthafa Oduvakundil 
(FTHR)

Oduvakundil House, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

205 17/01/2026 SHAMIL T SIRAJUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THANKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

206 17/01/2026 ASHIQ V P MAYINKUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

04/335 
VALIAPEEDIAKKAL, 

KOZHINHIL, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

207 17/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE C SAIDALAVI C (FTHR) CHEMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNUMKULAM, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

208 17/01/2026 ANSHIF K SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANDHAPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

209 17/01/2026 NOUSHIN K M MHAMMED ARSHAD 
V (HSBN)

663 Vazhayil, 
cherukulamba, kuruva, 

vattalur, 676507, 
Perintalmanna

  

210 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
THAVALENGAL 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THAVALENGAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

211 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
T T

MOIDEENKUTTY T T 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHODI, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

212 17/01/2026 Yassir K V Koyakutty K V (FTHR) 4/147 , Kaipally 
Valiyathra, 

Kadannamanna, 
Mankada, 

Kadannamanna, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

213 17/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal P C Abid (FTHR) Pookkattuchalil, 
Kattilasseri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
Kadungapuram, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

214 17/01/2026 THANSEHA 
NARGEES N K 

ABDUL SALAM N K 
(FTHR)

NADUVATH 
KALATHIL, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

215 17/01/2026 MUSRIFA P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PULLANIKKATTIL, 
vengad, moorkkanad, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

216 17/01/2026 HIBA HUSSAIN N T HUSSAIN 
NEZHUVANTHODI 

(FTHR)

NEZHUVANTHODI, 
Kadungapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Kadungapuram, 679321, 
Mankada

  

217 17/01/2026 Ummer Farook Asya (MTHR) Kozhippattil, 
Pariyapuram, 

angadippuram, 
Pariyapuram, 679321, 

Perintalmanna

  

218 17/01/2026 ANANDU V P SUMA (MTHR) KALLINGALTHODI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

219 17/01/2026 NOUSHADALI K Hamsa (FTHR) KAITHENGAL 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

220 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHFAK P 

ANVAR SADATH P 
(FTHR)

PERAYIL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

221 17/01/2026 Aflah K Manaf K (FTHR) Kaippally House, 
Mannaramba, Aripra, 

Aripra, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

222 17/01/2026 SAYYID JAZEEL 
RAHMAN V T 

MUHAMMED 
SEETHIKOYA V T 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

223 17/01/2026 SHARIN SAHANAS RISHAD K (HSBN) ARANGANATH 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

224 17/01/2026 NASHEEDA NASRIN 
K T

NABEEL P (HSBN) PARAMBAN, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

225 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHARBAN 

SHARAFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

226 17/01/2026 FEBIN PHILIP PHILIP M J (FTHR) MELEKKUTTU 
HOUSE, KARIMALA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA P O, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

227 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA P MURATH PALADAN 
(FTHR)

PALADAN HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

228 17/01/2026 MOHAMED ANSIF MUHAMMED 
NASEER (FTHR)

POTTANPULAN 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

229 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
K 

ABDUL ALI K (FTHR) KINANGADAN, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

230 17/01/2026 RINSHA K SAFVAN V (HSBN) VISHARATHODI 
HOUSE/8/7, 

PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

231 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HENNA K ANOOF K (HSBN) KARIMENGAL 
ANOOF MANZIL, 

KAKKAD, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

232 17/01/2026 SHABEEBA T SHAMSUDHEEN 
MULLAPPALLI 

(HSBN)

ANGETHODUVIL, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

233 17/01/2026 SHYAM P SASIKUMAR P (FTHR) PADUVIL HOUSE, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA P O, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

234 17/01/2026 SHAMSEER ALI E SAITHALIKUTTY 
ERUMBALAKKAL 

(FTHR)

ERUMBALAKKAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

235 17/01/2026 KAVULLI ASYA HAMZA KAVULLY 
(FTHR)

KAVULLI HOUSE, 
PATTIYILPARAMBU, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679324, MANKADA

  

236 17/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN P K MOHAMMED 
MUBASHIR K (HSBN)

01/107  KALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLY, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

237 17/01/2026 SINAN P SATHAR P (FTHR) POONOTH, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

238 17/01/2026 Fathimathul Jaliyya M UVAIS K T (HSBN) Kizhakkethalakkal, 
Cherakkaparamba, 

Angadippuram, 
Cherakkaparamba, 

679321, Perinthalmanna

  

239 17/01/2026 Nehda Yoosuf Shaheen K 
(HSBN)

Oduvakundil House, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

240 17/01/2026 FARISA BINCY P K ABDUL HASEEB K 
(HSBN)

KALAKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

241 17/01/2026 SHAHLA JASMINE C 
P 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (HSBN)

PILAYICHOLA, 
KARINCHAPPADI, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

242 17/01/2026 ASHIQ K T RAFEEQ K T (FTHR) KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

243 17/01/2026 HAMSEENA NASRIN 
T 

NIZAR (FTHR) KOLLIPPARAMBIL, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

244 17/01/2026 THWAYYIBA JAMSHEED 
PULLANNIKKATIL  

(HSBN)

259, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

245 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZIN 
VALLIKKAPATTA

ABDUL RASHEED V 
(FTHR)

Vallikkapatta House, 
Vellila, Mankada, 

Vellila P O, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

246 17/01/2026 THABSHEERA K T KAZHUNGIL THODI 
BEERAN (FTHR)

KAZHUNGIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

MEENARKUZHI, 
KURUVA, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

247 17/01/2026 LIYA MARIYAM MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

CHAKRATHODI 
POTTENGAL HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

248 17/01/2026 FAIJAS U Jafarali Ulangadan 
(FTHR)

Ulangadan House, 
Kozhinjil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

249 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HARSHA P PILAKKAL 
NAJMUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARINCHAPADI, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR PO, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

250 17/01/2026 SANAY KRISHNA V P UNNIKRISHNAN V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

251 17/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA K ABDUL ASHRAF 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

252 17/01/2026 SUMA K MANOJ (HSBN) MELODIYIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

253 17/01/2026 RANIYA T SHAMSUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THENARI, ARIPRA, 
VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 

P O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

254 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA C MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ K (HSBN)

KUNDANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

255 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUBARAQ M

RASIYA (MTHR) MELETHODI, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

256 17/01/2026 KADHEEJA NISHANA 
K K

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANDHAPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

257 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM P 

HUSSAIN 
PUNATHODI (FTHR)

POONOTHODI, 
KARUPARAMBU, 

VENGAD, VENGAD, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

258 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shahid P Shamsudeen P (FTHR) Pathari, Pallippadi, 
Angadippuram, 

Puthanangadi, 679321, 
Mankada

  

259 17/01/2026 SALMANUL HARIS SAITHALAVI C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNUMKULAM, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI P 
O, 679321, MANKADA

  

260 17/01/2026 Fathimathu Naseeha KP SAKAF THANGAL KP 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPPURATH, 
PADINJAREKULAMBU, 

KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

261 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD P

ABDUL KHADER 
PANNIKKODAN 

(FTHR)

PANNIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

THATTARAKKAD, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

262 17/01/2026 FARSEENA SHIRIN E FAISAL BABU 
EDAVATH (FTHR)

EDAVATH HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBU, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

263 17/01/2026 RAMEES 
MOHAMMED P

KUNHUMUHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PULAKKAL, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

264 17/01/2026 ANHAJ MOHAMMED 
POONTHOTTATHIL

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, VELLILA, 

MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

265 17/01/2026 SADEEDA K P SAMEER K P (FTHR) KANGATTUPARAKKAL, 
ELACHOLA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

266 17/01/2026 Thasleena K MUHAMMED HASHR 
T (HSBN)

THAIKKANDI 
HOUSE, KALAVU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

976507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

267 17/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI MARIYAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

ANTHATH HOUSE, 
KURUVA, KURUVA, 

KOOTTILANGADI 
PO, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

268 17/01/2026 AYSHA REHANA SHAREEF M P (FTHR) MULLAPPALLY, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

269 17/01/2026 SAJEER AHAMED 
THEVARTHODI 

SIDDEEQUE (FTHR) THEVARTHODI 
HOUSE, CHERIYAM, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA P O, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

270 17/01/2026 HASEENA THESNI P T HUSAIN (FTHR) 11/  13 
PEEDIAKKATHODI, 

KOZHINHIL, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

271 17/01/2026 RAYYAN K T KAZHUNGIN THODY 
BEERAN (FTHR)

KAZHUNGINTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MEENARKUZHI, 
KURUVA, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

272 17/01/2026 ANSHAD SHAN K ABDUL AZEEZ 
KAVUNGAL (FTHR)

13/01, KAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA 

PO, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

273 17/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQUE T 

THARAYIL 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

THARAYIL, 
UMMATHUR, 

KODUR, KODUR P O, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

274 17/01/2026 MANNAH RASHEED RASHEED 
MUTHUVARATHODI 

(FTHR)

MUTHUVARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
VALAMBOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

275 17/01/2026 JINSHA P HAMSA RIYAS 
PUTHIYANGADI 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYANGADI 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

276 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HARSHAD 

THATTAYIL 
MUHAMMED ALI 

(FTHR)

THATTAYIL HOUSE, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

277 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA K MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

THARAYIL, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

278 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA MUHAMMEDSHAMEERMELEVILAKKATHIL 
(FTHR)

MELEVILAKKATHIL, 
THADATHILKUNDIL, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

279 17/01/2026 HAMZA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHERUKATIL 
11/123D, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

280 17/01/2026 Ridha Fathima K Rafeek K (FTHR) Kizhakethil, 
Ramapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

281 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K T 

USMAN K T (FTHR) KAVUNGALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOTTAMMAL, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

282 17/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN E FAISAL BABU 
EDAVATH (FTHR)

EDAVATH HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR POST, 
679338, MANKADA

  

283 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUFIYAN N 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQ N (FTHR)

NELLISSERI HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

284 17/01/2026 BINSHIDA K ABDU RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KARUMOOKIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

285 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C CHANDRATHIL 
SHIHABALI (FTHR)

CHANDRATHIL 
HOUSE, VATTALLUR 

P O, 
KARINCHAPPADI, 
KURUVA, 676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

286 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANJOOM K 

K MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

KARUVALLY 
HOUSE, 

KARINCHAPADI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
VATTALOOR, 676507, 

MANKADA

  

287 17/01/2026 SIDHARTH K SOMA SUNDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KAYANITHODI, 
AMBALAPPARAMB, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

288 17/01/2026 ABDU KAKKETH KAKKETH ALAVI 
(FTHR)

Kakketh house, Vellila, 
Mankada, Vellila, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

289 17/01/2026 NANDA KISHOR KUNHAN K (FTHR) KARANAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

290 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P MUHAMMED SALIM 
P (FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VENNAKKODE, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

291 17/01/2026 RAMLA DILSHANA 
KANNANPARAMBAN 

KANNAN 
PARAMBAN MUJEEB 

(FTHR)

378 
KANNANPARAMBAN, 
cherukulamba, Kuruva, 

vattallur, 676507, 
Perintalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

292 17/01/2026 HIBA JISRIYA T USMAN T (FTHR) THATTAYIL HOUSE, 
CHECKPOST, 

KOOTTILANGADI 
VILLAGE, 

VALLIKKAPATTA 
POST, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

293 17/01/2026 JUMAILA K P ILYAS (HSBN) NELLISSERY HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

294 17/01/2026 SUBIN C V MOHANAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHERUVANGAD 
HOUSE, 

PALAKAPPARAMB, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

295 17/01/2026 MUHSINA E K UBAID E K (FTHR) ERANHIKUTH 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

296 17/01/2026 Fathimathu Naseeha KP SAKAF THANGAL KP 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPPURATH, 
PADINJAREKULAMBU, 

KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

297 17/01/2026 JESSI R FATHIMA (MTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

298 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA K SAMSUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KARUVANKUZHI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

299 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISLAN K P 

USMAN (FTHR) KALAMPARAMBIL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

300 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH K K 

SAINUDHEEN 
KADUVAKUTH 

(FTHR)

KADUVAKUTH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

301 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMAN 
MELEPPIDIYAN 

ABOOBACKER M P 
(FTHR)

MELEPPIDIYAN 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

302 17/01/2026 ASHIR K P KAMMUKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KALAPPATTIL, 
CHETTUPARA, 

VENGAD, VENGAD, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

303 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM C

JALEEL C (FTHR) CHERUSHOLA, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPURAM, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

304 17/01/2026 ANSHIDA ASHRAF N P (FTHR) NADUVIL 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

305 17/01/2026 PRAJEESH K RAJAN K (FTHR) KARANAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

306 17/01/2026 JINSHA THAYATTU MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ K M (HSBN)

KOOTHUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADUNNAMUTTI, 
KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI POST, 

679338, MANKADA

  

307 17/01/2026 SUJEESH C V MOHANAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHERUVENGAD 
HOUSE, 

PALAKAPARAMB, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

308 17/01/2026 Isha Fathima Shahira Banu (MTHR) Moonakkal House, 
Nellikkaparamb, 

Valambur, Thirurkad, 
679321, Perinthalmana

  

309 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MINSHA E 
C 

ELACHOLA 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

ELACHOLA, 
KUNDAD, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

310 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHIFA KOYA (FTHR) MULLAPALLY, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

311 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASHATH 
T

MOHAMMED (FTHR) THARAYIL, 
PANDINJATTUMURI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

312 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
K C

MURSHID (HSBN) MACHINGAL VEEDU, 
AMBALAPADY 

KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

313 17/01/2026 Shakkira B BASIR K (FTHR) 9/255-B THALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

314 17/01/2026 ASHARUDHEEN K T RAFEEK K T (FTHR) KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

315 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIJAS K ABDULLA (FTHR) Kakkayath house, 
Vellila, Mankada, 
Vellila, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

316 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRI C MUHAMMED ASIF A 
(HSBN)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
MEENARKUZHY, 

KURUVA, 
PAZHAMALLUR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

317 17/01/2026 Nived K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHODI HOUSE, 
ARIPRA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

318 17/01/2026 SHABANA DILSHA T 
K

ABDUL MAJEED T K 
(FTHR)

11/401 ULANGADAN, 
KOZHINHIL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

319 17/01/2026 SHAHANA JASMI P P HAFEEF P (HSBN) PERINCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KACHINIKKAD, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

320 17/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
BADHUSHA C 

BASHEER C (FTHR) CHITTAKATH 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

321 17/01/2026 FARHAN C CHAKKINGATHODI 
SAINUDHEEN (FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

Kadungapuram, 679321, 
Mankada

  

322 17/01/2026 SAYYID AHAMMED 
JUBAIR 

JAFAR (FTHR) KOTTAPPURATH, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

323 17/01/2026 NISHAD K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KONGATTIL HOUSE, 
PANG   

BASKKARANPADI, 
KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

324 17/01/2026 Hisha Abdul Lukkuman 
Koriyattil (FTHR)

Koriyattil, 
Pathiramanna, 

Puzhakkattiri  P O, 
Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

325 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHANAS M 

ABDUL  MUNAS M 
(FTHR)

MANIYARAYIL, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

326 17/01/2026 Asiya Ilfa K V muhammed Iqbal K V 
(FTHR)

Kooriyattu Vattam 
Parambil, Valambur P 

O, Valambur, Valambur, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

327 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFA RAFEEQ MON (FTHR) POOLAKKANNI 
HOUSE, 

MERUVINKUNNU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

328 17/01/2026 Mohamed Minhaj U Hussain Ulangaden 
(FTHR)

Ulangaden House, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

329 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FARIS 
P T 

ALAVI P T (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

330 17/01/2026 K S Prayag Suresh (FTHR) Kottayil, 
Angadippuram, 
Angadippuram, 

Angadippuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

331 17/01/2026 IRSHANA SHARIN P SULAIMAN (FTHR) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPATTA P 
O, 679324, MANKADA

  

332 17/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNEEM 
E 

YOOSUF E (FTHR) ELANTHI HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

333 17/01/2026 ASHILO M SURESH BABU M 
(FTHR)

MANALIYIL HOUSE, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

334 17/01/2026 ASIM JASEEM SAMEER (FTHR) 139, NORTH PANG, 
KURUVA, PANGA, 
679338, KURUVA

  

335 17/01/2026 Shahana B BASIR K (FTHR) 9/255-B THALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

336 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAL A K 

USMAN A K (FTHR) AVATH KATTIL, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

337 17/01/2026 ASHIQ K T RAFEEQ K T (FTHR) KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

338 17/01/2026 RAHANA A K NAHFEER 
AMBALAKUTH 

(FTHR)

AMBALAKUTH, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

339 17/01/2026 KAMARULAILA T HARIS P (HSBN) PATHARI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

340 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA P MOHAMMED 
MUNEER (FTHR)

PANGINITHODI 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

341 17/01/2026 HAMDAN P V SIDHEEQUL AKBAR 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALLIL 
VALLERI HOUSE, 
KARINCHAPPADI, 

KURUVA, KURUVA, 
676507, MANKADA

  

342 17/01/2026 FIDHA A K MOHAMMEDALI A K 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKODAN 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

343 17/01/2026 Fathima Anziya S SALEEM  (FTHR) 6, thazhathe, valamboor, 
valamboor, 679325, 

mankada

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

344 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SADIYA 
P 

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

PARIYARATH, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI  P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

345 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH V 

MOHAMMED ALI 
SHIHAB (FTHR)

VALIYAKATHODI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

346 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHADH T

UMMER FAROOQ 
(FTHR)

THOTTOLI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

347 17/01/2026 NIHAL P NASEER P (FTHR) PARIYANKANDAN 
HOUSE, MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA P O, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

348 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAJIH 
P 

BASHEER P (FTHR) PALARA HOUSE, 
PADNJAREKULAMBU, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

349 17/01/2026 NASREENA BANU 
NALLATTUTHODI 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK A (HSBN)

AVULAN HOUSE, 
CHELOOR, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

350 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THANSHEEHA K

MOHAMED 
BASHEERALI K 

(FTHR)

KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

351 17/01/2026 IJAS RAHMAN M ABDUL MUNAS 
(FTHR)

MANIYARAYIL, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

352 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K P 

GAFOORALI K P 
(FTHR)

KALAMPARAMBIL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

353 17/01/2026 Shamil Mohammed REFEEK 
MELAVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

MELEVEETTIL, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

354 17/01/2026 FARSANA E UBAID E K (FTHR) ERANHIKUTH 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

355 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAFNA K ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKATTIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

356 17/01/2026 ASWIN RAJ RAJAGOPALAN C 
(FTHR)

CHENATHODI, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

357 17/01/2026 SAJVA MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

ALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

358 17/01/2026 MANNAMTHODI 
NAZER 

KUNHUNNI (FTHR) MANNAMTHODI 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

359 17/01/2026 RISVANA P ALAVI P (FTHR) PULLASSERI, 
ATTAKKORA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

360 17/01/2026 SUMANA SHERIN K AHAMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

Karali house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

361 17/01/2026 DILSHA FATHIMA P 
K 

FASALUL HACK P K 
(FTHR)

PALEMPADIYAN 
KOOTTAKKALATHIL, 

PARAMMAL 
KADUKOOR, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI P 

O, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

362 17/01/2026 Bijisha K T Shibin M (HSBN) Mathodi, Vazhakkattiri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

363 17/01/2026 SAHAL SANEEN 
CHENNATTU 

FIROS C H (FTHR) CHENNATTU HOUSE, 
CHERUKULAMBA , 

VATTALLUR PO, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

364 17/01/2026 Salahudheen Sainudheen T T (FTHR) THOTTITHODI, 
PILAPPARAMBU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

365 17/01/2026 ZEENATH SAKIR HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

NELLENGARA 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

366 17/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan C H Najmudheen (FTHR) Cheriyil House, 
Kozhinjil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

367 17/01/2026 ARIFA BEEGAM P HASSAN K (HSBN) KUNNASSERY 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

368 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHNA K C 

NIZAMUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD  P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

369 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJA ABDUL SAMEER P M 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKALMADATHIL, 
PUNARPPA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

370 17/01/2026 HANEEN SALMAN 
MURIKKINKADAN

SALMAN M (FTHR) Murikkinkadan House, 
Kadannamanna, 
Mankada Via, 

Kadannamanna P O, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

371 17/01/2026 SHAHADHA P M SHIHAB (FTHR) PALLILALIL HOUSE, 
PANG WEST, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDY POST, 

679338, MANKADA

  

372 17/01/2026 Sabitha Jasmin M Nazer M (FTHR) Machingal, Poopalam, 
Valambur, Valambur P 

O, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

373 17/01/2026 Mohammed Haneen V Alavi (FTHR) Vadakkethodi, 
Kattilasseri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
Kadungapuram, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

374 17/01/2026 SAHINA VP SIRAJUDHEEN N 
(HSBN)

VELIPPURATH, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

375 17/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERIN K KARUVADI 
SAINUDHEEN (FTHR)

KARUVADI HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

376 17/01/2026 FAHMIDA NASRIN M MUHSIN MUBARAK 
K (HSBN)

KARATTIL HOUSE, 
KADOOPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI P 

O, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

377 17/01/2026 NAIEMA N KHALID N (FTHR) NELLENGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHOZHIPPADI, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

378 17/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA K ABDUL RAZAK 
KAPPATT (FTHR)

KAPPATT, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

379 17/01/2026 HAMZA ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKAKADAN 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

380 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
C

UMMER C (FTHR) CHANDRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINCHAPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

381 17/01/2026 YOONUS M P AMINA K (MTHR) 11/23 A, 
MULLAPPALLY 

HOUSE, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

382 17/01/2026 ALEENA HANAN F NAJEEB M (FTHR) FALNA, 
KOTTAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

383 17/01/2026 RAISHA RAHMATH T ABDU T (FTHR) THARAMMEL 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

384 17/01/2026 SHALIMA M P BASHEER M P (FTHR) MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

385 17/01/2026 NIGESH CHANDRAN 
K 

CHANDRAN K (FTHR) KOLOTHODI, 
POTHUKUNDU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
PERINTHATTRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

386 17/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA T ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE T (FTHR)

THOTTATHODI 
HOUSE, MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM  P O, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

387 17/01/2026 Vikhitha VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

MANIYOTTUPADIKKAL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

388 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFLAH 
C P 

AKBARALI 
CHERUSSOLA 

PULIKKAL (FTHR)

CHERUSSOLA 
PULIKKAL HOUSE, 

KACHINIKKAD, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

389 17/01/2026 HARIS P BASHEER PATHARI 
(FTHR)

PATHARI HOUSE, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

390 17/01/2026 ASHIQUE P ZAKKIR HUSSAIN P 
(FTHR)

PUZHUTHINI HOUSE, 
VERUMPULAKKAL, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

391 17/01/2026 AVANI P GIRISH P 
PALAKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE (FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PORUNNAMPARAMBU, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

392 17/01/2026 MUMTHAS P T ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

KUZHIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPPARAMBU, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPPARAMBU, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

393 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHINAS T 

ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHIL, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

394 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAJ. 
V 

MUJEEB REHMAN 
(FTHR)

VELLANGARA, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

395 17/01/2026 SUHANA SHERIN K AHAMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

Karali house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

396 17/01/2026 KIFIL AHAMED T AHAMMED KABEER 
T (FTHR)

THEVARTHODI 
HOUSE, MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA P O, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

397 17/01/2026 NAILA K NAJEEB K (FTHR) KORIYATTIL, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI P 

O, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

398 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEEL K P 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K P (FTHR)

KOZHINCHIPARAMBIL, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

399 17/01/2026 RIYAS P ALAVI P (FTHR) PULASSERI, 
ATTAKKORA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

400 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN K MOHAMMED 
NISHAH PUTHAN 
KALATHIL (HSBN)

4/313A PUTHAN 
KALATHIL, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA 
P O, 676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

401 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

Hussain (FTHR) Vazhayil, Keezhmuri, 
Vengad, Vengad, 

679338, Perinthalmanna

  

402 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH ASNA O SALEEM O (FTHR) OTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

403 17/01/2026 MUNEERA RAFEEQ K T (HSBN) KANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

404 17/01/2026 AHAMMED JABIR V 
T 

MOIDEENKUTTY V T 
(FTHR)

VALLAKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

405 17/01/2026 RINSHIDA K M MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB K M (FTHR)

11/      
KIZHAKKEMALAYIL, 

KOZHINHIL, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

406 17/01/2026 SHEREEFA P JAMSHEER M K 
(HSBN)

MANAMKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR  PO, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

407 17/01/2026 Fathima Nida P T Liyakkathali (FTHR) Puzhakkathodi, 
Koottilangadi, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

408 17/01/2026 ALLEN BRIGHT SALEEMUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

409 17/01/2026 FATHIMA MINSHINA 
P C

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
T (HSBN)

THARAKUZHI, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

410 17/01/2026 NUBLA P JAHFAR ALI T (HSBN) PALAYIL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

411 17/01/2026 FATHIMA THAHANI 
M 

HAMZA M T (FTHR) MAMBRATHODI, 
PNANGANGARA, 

RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

412 17/01/2026 SANIYA BIBY BIBY ELIAS (FTHR) KARAMAKUZHIYIL, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

413 17/01/2026 NISHMAL T SHIHAB (FTHR) THORAPPA HOUSE, 
VATTALLUR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR, 676507, 

MANKADA

  

414 17/01/2026 RAMEESA JABIN M MUBASHIR K (HSBN) KILIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

415 17/01/2026 NASLA N HAMZA N (FTHR) NELLISSERY HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

416 17/01/2026 Aswin M K Krishnakumar M 
(FTHR)

Ramani Nivas, Mankada 
P O, Mankada, 

Mankada, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

417 17/01/2026 ASNA K AFSAL U (HSBN) UZHAMTHODY, 
VAZHIPPARA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

418 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN P 

MODEENKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPALLATH 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

419 17/01/2026 YOOSUF ABDULLA (FTHR) THEENDACHOLA 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD PO, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

420 17/01/2026 ANAS C HAMSA C (FTHR) CHERIKKAKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARINCHAPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

421 17/01/2026 ALEEM AHAMED N NAJEEB M (FTHR) FALNA, 
KOTTAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

422 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASAL 
P V 

ALAVI KUTTY (FTHR) PALENPADIYAN 
VEMRAKOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
KADOOPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI P 

O, 676506, MANKADA

  

423 17/01/2026 AMEN ZAYID MANSOOR ALI 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL, 

CHERIYAM, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

MANKADA

  

424 17/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA FIROS BABU (HSBN) KAVUNDATH, 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERUNTHALMANNA

  

425 17/01/2026 MUBASHIR K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KILIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

426 17/01/2026 Kadeeja MOHAMED (FTHR) KOLOTHPARAMPIL, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

427 17/01/2026 SHIFNA E RAHYANATH (MTHR) ELIKKOTTIL, 
ARIPRA, ARIPRA, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

428 17/01/2026 RISWANA THASNI MUHAMMED NIYAS 
M (HSBN)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
CHOVVANA 

KARINCHAPADI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

429 17/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN T THEVARTHODI 
ABDUL MUNEER 

(FTHR)

THEVARTHODI, 
MANKADA P O, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

430 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASLA SUDHEER O E (FTHR) OTTAYIL, 
ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

431 17/01/2026 SHIBILI SHIHAD NISAR (FTHR) KOLAMBAN, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

432 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD P

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PARAMBADAN 
11/268, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

433 17/01/2026 ASWATHI K VIJAYAN (FTHR) KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PONNARAMPALLIYAL , 
PANG PO, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

434 17/01/2026 SINAN K THAJUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKARA 
HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMMURI 
P O, 676506, 
MANKADA

  

435 17/01/2026 ANEENA FEBIN MULLAN UMMER 
(FTHR)

Mullan, Verumpulakkal, 
Mankada, 

Kadannamanna, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

436 17/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY KUNHALAN V T 
(FTHR)

VALLAKKATTHODI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

437 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHANA 
K

NASARUDHEEN 
HUSAIN P (HSBN)

POOPATTA HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR POST, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

438 17/01/2026 ZAHID K MOIDEEN (FTHR) KARUVANIKKUNNATH, 
WEST PANG, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

439 17/01/2026 RANIYA C UMMER (FTHR) CHEEROTH, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

440 17/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHANA ABDUL NASAR 
NALLENGARA 

(FTHR)

NALLENGARA 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL P O, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

441 17/01/2026 Ameera Sana K Savad Kolakkanni 
(FTHR)

Kolakkanni, 
Pathiramanna, 

Puzhakkattiri P O, 
Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

442 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
P 

HAMZA KUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

POOKATIL, VENGAD, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

443 17/01/2026 ARSHINA SHERIN P USMAN (HSBN) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

444 17/01/2026 DIYA MOL P V SHAHID BIN 
MOHAMMED K T 

(HSBN)

KALATHILTHODI 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

445 17/01/2026 FIDHA A KHAMARUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ARIYADAN HOUSE, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

446 17/01/2026 MUBASHIRA 
CHULLY 

BASHEER CHULLY 
(FTHR)

CHULLY, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

447 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM 

Beeran (FTHR) 3/392 A, Panangangara, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

448 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FASIL 
M.P 

MOHAMMEDALI 
MULLAPPALLY 

(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

449 17/01/2026 Fidha T P Arshak Shinan V P 
(HSBN)

11/513, kozhinhil, 
koottilangadi, 

perinthattiri, 676506, 
perinthalmanna

  

450 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K KUNNUMMAL ABDU 
SAMAD (FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

451 17/01/2026 LUBNA C C MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHERANKARA, 
NOORANKUNNU, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

452 17/01/2026 SAFA K FAIROOS PASHA 
(FTHR)

KONDAYATH 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD PO, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

453 17/01/2026 YOUSEF KUNJUNNYAN 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

454 17/01/2026 NAJIYA THASINIM K SHAMEER K T (HSBN) KAITHAKKOTTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

455 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HISHAM K T 

HUSAIN (FTHR) KOLAKKANTHATTIL, 
THADATHIL KUNDU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

456 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K SHAMEER BABU K 
(FTHR)

KURUPPANTHODI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

457 17/01/2026 JAHANA SHIRIN P C ABDUL JALEEL P C 
(FTHR)

POTHUKATTIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

458 17/01/2026 THASHREEF M SULPHIKKARALI M 
(FTHR)

MARATH HOUSE, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

459 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M MOOCHITHODAN 
JAFAR (FTHR)

MOOCHITHODAN 
HOUSE, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

460 17/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIL A P MOHAMMED 
RISHAD N K (HSBN)

NADUKANDY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA 
WEST, KURUVA, 

VATTALUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

461 17/01/2026 Adiradh P P Suni (MTHR) 149-B, Kadungooth, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

462 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN P 

ABOOBACKAR 
SIDHEEQU PONNETH 

(FTHR)

PONNETH, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

kodur, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

463 17/01/2026 FATHIMA THESNI RAFEEK C (FTHR) CHIRAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARINCHAPPADI, 
KURUVA VILLAGE, 

VATTALUR P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

464 17/01/2026 SABITH AHAMED P S SYD AHAMED P S 
(FTHR)

PARIYAMTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, MANKADA P 

O, MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

465 17/01/2026 MUSHRIFA NASRIN 
M C 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
M C (FTHR)

MELECHEROOTH, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

466 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K P MUHAMMED FUHAD 
(HSBN)

KAPPUKUTH 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKODE, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

467 17/01/2026 ABDULLA ABDUSSAMAD 
KUTTAKADAN 

(FTHR)

KUTTAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARINCHAPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

468 17/01/2026 ABDUL VASIH P ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
VAZHIPPARA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

469 17/01/2026 Adhil Mohammed C H Mohammed Ali C H 
(FTHR)

Cheriyil House, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

470 17/01/2026 ASNA JASMIN K M MOHAMMED ASHIF 
P T (HSBN)

PALLIYAL THODI, 
ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PEINTHALMANNA

  

471 17/01/2026 ROSHNI C VIJESH K (HSBN) CHENGARA HOUSE, 
ILLIKKALPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

472 17/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MARUTHIL, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

473 17/01/2026 K MURUGAN KANDHASWAMI 
(FTHR)

MATHULAMUTTAM, 
PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

474 17/01/2026 PREETHI V V GIREESH P P  (HSBN) VASUDHA, KAMALA 
NAGAR, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

475 17/01/2026 AMEEN ROSHAN P ABDULLA P (FTHR) PULVETTI HOUSE, 
CHERIYAM  

KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

476 17/01/2026 SAHLA FATHIMA M ABBAS M (FTHR) MADAYI HOUSE, 
CHATHANALLUR, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

477 17/01/2026 DIVYA T JITHU K P (HSBN) KARUVANPARAMBIL, 
VELLILA, 

MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

478 17/01/2026 ARSHIDA ABDULLA (FTHR) KUZHIYENGAL, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

479 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANIYYA 
T 

MUHAMMAD 
SHIBILI (HSBN)

KUNDANIYIL, 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 

MANKADA

  

480 17/01/2026 HENNA NASRIN M ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMMURI 
P O, 676506, 
MANKADA

  

481 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SIDHAN 

NOUSHAD P N (FTHR) Palempadiyan, 
Padinhattummuri, 

Koottilangadi, 
Padinhattummuri, 

676506, Perinthalmanna

  

482 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI P ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

POOLENKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

483 17/01/2026 RISHANA FEBIN MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA 
WEST, KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

484 17/01/2026 MINI K MURUGAN (HSBN) MATHULAMUTTAM, 
PANANGANGARA, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

485 17/01/2026 ADHILA FATHIMA U SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
URUNIYENGAL 

(FTHR)

URUNIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

486 17/01/2026 SULFATH SAIDALAVI (FTHR) VANDIKKAN HOUSE, 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR P O, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

487 17/01/2026 SAFAL C H C H NOUFAL (FTHR) CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

488 17/01/2026 SHAHANAS C V SHAHBAS RASHEED 
(HSBN)

ALANGADAN, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

489 17/01/2026 RIYA C SHARAFUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYAMPARA, 
MANNARAMBA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

490 17/01/2026 JUHAINA SHIFA C P ABDUL HAKEEM C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PANANGANGARA,RAMAPURAM 
POST, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

491 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAZALU YASEEN P T 

MUHAMMED ALI P T 
(FTHR)

PULAKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

492 17/01/2026 AMNA SHERI K MOHAMED HASHIK 
CHIRAKKAD (HSBN)

CHIRAKKAD HOUSE, 
KARINCHAPADI, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR P O, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

493 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
A T 

SAIDALAVI A T 
(FTHR)

ASARI THODI, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

494 17/01/2026 DILSHA P PRAKASH P (FTHR) PEZHUMKATTIL, 
NARANATH, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

495 17/01/2026 SHAHANA THASNI N ABDUL LATHEEF N 
(FTHR)

NELLENGARA 
HOUSE, CHERIYAM, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL P O, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

496 17/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN M P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KURUVA, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

497 17/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan V ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KATTILASHERI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAKURAM, 
679321, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

498 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THASLEEFA 

MUHAMMED AJMAL 
(HSBN)

POOVATHINGAL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

499 17/01/2026 MEHARBEEN M SHAREEFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MARATHODI, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

500 17/01/2026 HASNA SHIRIN M K ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

DARUSALAM, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

501 17/01/2026 ADHIL HUSSAIN K HUSSAIN KUNNATH 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

502 17/01/2026 SHIBILA M SAKEER HUSSAIN M 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDAN, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

503 17/01/2026 ABHIN K S SIVANKUTTY K V 
(FTHR)

KUNNEL HOUSE, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

504 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shefin. P P Mohammed Shaji P P 
(FTHR)

Parambil Peedikakkall, 
Thiruthparamba, 
Koottilangadi, 

Mankadapallipuram, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

505 17/01/2026 ABDUL HADHI SAEEDALI P (FTHR) Pullot House, 
Kadannamanna, 
Mankada Via, 

Kadannamanna P O, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

506 17/01/2026 KADHEEJATHUL 
VARDHA V K

ALAVIKKUTTI 
VALKKUNDIL (FTHR)

VALAKKUNDIL, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

676506, MANKADA-
PERINTHALMANNA

  

507 17/01/2026 Sidharth P Giri (FTHR) Pariyarath House, 
Eranthode, Valambur, 

Valambur, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

508 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED IHZAN MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

PALAPPURA 
KOTTOTH HOUSE, 

MANCHEERIPPADI, 
KURUVA, PANG 

SOUTH POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

509 17/01/2026 HIBANA C MOHAMMED C 
(FTHR)

CHERANKARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

510 17/01/2026 SHANID ALI M MOHAMMED (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

511 17/01/2026 SHARIQUE 
MOHAMMED P 

ABDUL MUNEER 
PILAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

PILAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

512 17/01/2026 SAJNA K MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ P P (HSBN)

PISHARATH 
PARAMBIL, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, MANKADA

  

513 17/01/2026 NANDANA C MOHANDASAN 
CHEMPAN (FTHR)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

514 17/01/2026 SANGEETH SURESH 
KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VALIYA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

515 17/01/2026 SHIFNA M SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDAN, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

516 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA T ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

THAVALENGAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

517 17/01/2026 VEENA PRASAD SIVAPRASAD N 
(FTHR)

THOTTACHOLA  
HOUSE, PANG  
CHETTIPADI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

518 17/01/2026 Mohammed Sajeed K Abdul Saleem K (FTHR) Kallayi, Ramapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

519 17/01/2026 AJMAL C P HAMZA C P (FTHR) CHAKKAMPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, ASARIPPADI, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

520 17/01/2026 RABEEULLA M P ABDUL SALAM M P 
(FTHR)

MULLAPALLI, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KURUVA, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

521 17/01/2026 MOHAMED MUNEEB 
T 

T KUNHIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

THONIKKARA, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

522 17/01/2026 mohammad razi abdul rafeeq (FTHR) kanakkarthodi, 
vadakkekulambu, 

vadakkangara, 
vadakkangara, 679324, 

perinthalmanna

  

523 17/01/2026 HANIYA FEBIN T UMER T (FTHR) THOTTATHODI, 
MANKADA P O, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

524 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER 

PONNANGATHODI

ABDULNASAR 
PONNANGATHODI 

(FTHR)

378 
PONNANGATHODI, 

KEERANKUNDU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

525 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSINA 
K 

SUNAIN ARIKKATH 
(HSBN)

ARIKKATH HOUSE, 
CHANJAL , KODUR 

POST, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

526 17/01/2026 ASHIF K MUNEER KOTTOLA 
(FTHR)

KOTTOLA HOUSE, 
VATTALUR P O, 
KARINCHAPADI, 

VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

527 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK P P MANOJ P P (FTHR) PARIYARATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

528 17/01/2026 MISH AL ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
VATTALUR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

529 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM 

VEERAN M (FTHR) MANHALAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM  P O, 
PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

530 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA T MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N (HSBN)

NELLISSERI HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

531 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN 

ABDULRAZAK M 
(FTHR)

MELEPPATTU, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

532 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIBA K T KANAKKAR THODI 
ANAS (FTHR)

KANAKKARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMBU, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

533 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL O HAMZA O (FTHR) OTTUMMAL HOUSE, 
MEKKULAMBA, 

VATTALOOR, 
VATTALOOR, 676507, 

MANKADA

  

534 17/01/2026 MURSHIDA KK YOUSAF ALI K K 
(FTHR)

KADUKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, VELLILA P 

O, MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

535 17/01/2026 AQUIL T T ABDURASHEED T 
(FTHR)

THEVERTHODY 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA P 
O, MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

536 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P K 

P K ABBAS (FTHR) PALENPADIYAEN 
HOUSE, KADUKOOR, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

537 17/01/2026 SHAMEER BABU 
KATTUNGAL

MOIDUTTY 
KATTUNGAL (FTHR)

KATTUNGAL, 
POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

538 17/01/2026 Mohammed Amaan p sajitha t (MTHR) PULLOORSSANGATTIL, 
KOTTAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, Perinthalmanna

  

539 17/01/2026 SHAMEEL K KAKKATTIL ALI 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

540 17/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHANOOB 

SULAIMAN N K 
(FTHR)

NALIKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
MANKADA

  

541 17/01/2026 RISHLA ALMAS T MARAKKARU 
KUTTY T (FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAM, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL P O, 674932, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

542 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF P 
T 

ALI ABDHUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

PALLIYALTHODI 
HOUSE, CHENDY, 

KURUVA, PANG P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

543 17/01/2026 Muhammad Sabih Shah Sadiq Ali P V (FTHR) Parangiyathu valappil, 
Kattilassery, 
Puzhakattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

544 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ABSHAN C 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHERANKARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

545 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASBAH 
P V 

KUNHABDULLA P V 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL 
VAZHAYIL, 

KARINCHAPPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

546 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED DANISH LATHEEF 
PELATHODI (FTHR)

11/  420 PELATHODI 
HOUSE, KOZHINHIL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

547 17/01/2026 BILAL HASSAN HASSAINAR (FTHR) VELAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

548 17/01/2026 Badru Sama S SALEEM H (FTHR) 6, thazhathe veettil, 
valamboor, valamboor, 

679325, mankada

  

549 17/01/2026 RAJEEV T RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, POOKKOD , 

PANG SOUTH PO, 
KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

550 17/01/2026 MARIYAM 
MAHABOOBA BEEVI 

SAYYID MOHAMED 
POOKOYA THANGAL 

(FTHR)

KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

551 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SALVA 
ARIKKATH 

ABDUL KAREEM 
ARIKKATH (FTHR)

ARIKKATH  HOUSE, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA  , 
CHATTIPPARAMBA  

POST, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

552 17/01/2026 Nida C K Abdul Majeed C K 
(FTHR)

Chennenkunnan House, 
Koottil P O, Mankada, 

Koottil, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

553 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH IRFANA MUJEEB N (FTHR) NEDUVALLY HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

554 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIM 
K 

KUNHALANKUTTY 
K (FTHR)

KARUVALLY, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

555 17/01/2026 AYISHAFIDHA P SHAREEF 
PARAMMAL (FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

556 17/01/2026 Hasanath P T MUHAMMED ABDUL 
HAKKEEM C H 

(HSBN)

11/391 CHERIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

557 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFILA N NOUSHAD N (FTHR) NECHOTT HOUSE, 
VALAMBUR P O, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

558 17/01/2026 Amjad Mubashir C P Abdul Shukoor (FTHR) Cheruvappully House, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

559 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ 

HABEEB J (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

560 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PONNANGATHODI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

561 17/01/2026 Shakib Ahammed 
Thenginthodi 

Muhammed Sajid 
(FTHR)

Thenginthodi, 
Vazhakkattiri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

562 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED LABAN 
K T 

SUBAIR K T (FTHR) KAITHAKKOTTUTHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
MANKADA

  

563 17/01/2026 SHAHALA K V NIYAS MOHAMMED 
K T (HSBN)

KALLIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, ARIPRA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

564 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
C 

SAIFUNNEER C 
(FTHR)

CHATHOLI, 
PANANGANGARA, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

565 17/01/2026 NOORA K T MOHAMMED ANAS 
C P (HSBN)

CHAKKIPARAMBIL, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

566 17/01/2026 NAJIYA V SHAHID C (HSBN) CHIRAKKAL, 
NARANATH, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR, 676507, 

MANKADA

  

567 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUSHIN

ABDU SALAM C 
(FTHR)

11/10 CHULLY 
HOUSE, KOZHINHIL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

568 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C 

MOHAMMED 
GAFOOR C (FTHR)

CHENANGARA 
HOUSE, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA 
P O, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

569 17/01/2026 AHAMMED NAJAD K MUNEER K (FTHR) KOTTAKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KADUNNAMUTTY 
PANG, KURUVA, 
PANG CHENDI, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

570 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

HYDER ALI K (FTHR) KANNIYALA HOUSE, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

571 17/01/2026 AFIL V ABDUL GAFOOR V 
(FTHR)

710/VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

572 17/01/2026 ANJANA MANOJ MANOJ K T (FTHR) Indeevaram, Vellila, 
Mankada, Vellila, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

573 17/01/2026 SUHAILA K SALEEM PALOLI 
(HSBN)

PALOLI, PANG 
CHENDI, KURUVA, 

PANG CHENDI, 
679338, perinthalmanna

  

574 17/01/2026 SHAMIL MOIDEEN T MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

575 17/01/2026 JAMSHAD M MOHAMMED FAISAL 
M (FTHR)

MURINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADI, 
KURUVA, PANG 

SOUTH POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

576 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAL 

MAJEED (FTHR) CHERIKKODAN 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

577 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KOTTARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMMALANGADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

578 17/01/2026 Munshida P K Muhammed Musthafa P 
(FTHR)

Panginikkadan, 
Puthenveed, Mankada, 

Vellila, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

579 17/01/2026 Sivapriya T Sivaraman T (FTHR) Thayyil House, Koottil 
P O, Mankada, Koottil, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

580 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYANA T LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM P (HSBN)

PALARA, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

581 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shibnu P Moideen P (FTHR) Palapra, Ramapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

582 17/01/2026 ARIFA PUZHAKKAL FIROSKHAN 
KONDETH (HSBN)

KONDETH, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

583 17/01/2026 NIHA C SHAMEER (FTHR) CHERADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

584 17/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA V ABDUL SAMAD V 
(FTHR)

VENGASSERY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMBU, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

585 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEEN

SHAMEER BABU K 
(FTHR)

KATTUNGAL, 
POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

586 17/01/2026 GLADIS BABU BABU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

VATHACHIRA 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

587 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA E K ALI AKBAR (HSBN) KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANTHAPPARAMBU, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

588 17/01/2026 SHARAN RAJ P RAJEEV P (FTHR) PARAMBADATH 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

589 17/01/2026 HASNA C K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHENNENKUNNAN, 
PULIKKALPARAMBA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

590 17/01/2026 ARDRA SIVADAS P SIVADASAN (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
DESHAM 79, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

591 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED IQBAL 
P P 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PAZHAYAPPATTILLLATH 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADY, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

592 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASJAL 
P 

AMEERUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

Pathari, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

593 17/01/2026 ASHIQ V P MAYINKUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

04/335 
VALIAPEEDIAKKAL 
HOUSE, KOZHINHIL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

594 17/01/2026 MINHAJ ALI M RAJEENA (FTHR) MACHANCHERI, 
ARIPRA, ARIPRA, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

595 17/01/2026 AMALENDU P PREMACHANDRAN 
K V (FTHR)

PARAKKAT, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

596 17/01/2026 MUNEER MOOLIYA 
THODI 

UMMER M (FTHR) MOOLIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MANKADA VIA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

597 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRFANUL HAQUE K T 

ASALAMIYA  (MTHR) 04, kadamthodi, 
valambur, thiroorkkad, 

679321, mankada

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

598 17/01/2026 Nafiha V P Mujeeb Rahman V P 
(FTHR)

Valiyapeedikakkal, 
Kozhinhil, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

599 17/01/2026 FIROSKHAN 
KONDAYATH 

ABOOBACKER 
KONDAYATH (FTHR)

KONDAYATH, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

600 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH MINSA 
A 

MOIDU A (FTHR) ANTHOOR, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

601 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASITH P 

BASHEER PAROTTIL 
(FTHR)

PAROTTIL, 
MANNUMKULAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

602 17/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P P ASSAIN P P (FTHR) Parakkottupalath house, 
Vellila, Mankada, 
Vellila, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

603 17/01/2026 MUFEEDA THASNI C 
P 

IQBAL AHAMMED C 
(HSBN)

CHATHOLIL HOUSE, 
CHATHANALLUR, 

VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

604 17/01/2026 ANAGHA P R RADHA KRISHNAN P 
M (FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAVAKKAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

605 17/01/2026 YADUNANDAN K V JAYAPRAKASH K V 
(FTHR)

METHRUKOVIL 
VARIAM, 

PADINJATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINJATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

606 17/01/2026 Fathima Nada PARACHODAN 
MOIDEENKUTTY 

(FTHR)

PARACHODAN, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINJATTUMMURI, 

676506, MANKADA-
PERINTHALMANNA

  

607 17/01/2026 SHIVAK V RAMADASAN V 
(FTHR)

VADEMMAL HOUSE, 
KURUVA, KURUVA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

608 17/01/2026 Usman k Sulaikha Kallayi (WIFE) C/O Kader, 
KOLAKKANNI 

HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

609 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHEEM P T

ALI ABDUL 
RASHEED P T (FTHR)

PALLIYAL THODI 
HOUSE, PANG 

CHENDI, KURUVA, 
PANG CHENDI P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

610 17/01/2026 khadeeja AHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

KODAMBIYAKATH, 
KEERTHI NAGAR, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR P O, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

611 17/01/2026 RUSHDHA NAFRIN P 
K

P K ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

Parakkal House, 
Kozhikottuparamba, 

Mankada, Vellila P O, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

612 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
CHERAKKAPARAMB, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMB, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

613 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN C SAMEERA (MTHR) 282, 
CHANDAPPARAMBU, 

KURUVA, PANG, 
679338, MANKADA

  

614 17/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THABASSUM A K 

MUHAMMED 
MUNEER M T (HSBN)

MANNANTHODI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

615 17/01/2026 SHYAMALA SABARI K (HSBN) 09/141 A 
KALARIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHOZHIPPADI, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL P O, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

616 17/01/2026 NIJIN M RAJAN M (FTHR) MANGARATHIL, V P 
MUKKU, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

617 17/01/2026 ASHMILA U KUNHIMOHAMMED 
O (FTHR)

OOZHAMTHODI, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

618 17/01/2026 FIDHA C P SHAMEER C P (FTHR) SHAHINA MANZIL, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

619 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T 

ABDUL GAFFAR T 
(FTHR)

THAYATT HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, KATTILASSERI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

620 17/01/2026 LUKMANUL 
HAKEEM P

HAMZAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALARA, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

621 17/01/2026 AAFIA P RASHEED 
PATHAKKAL (FTHR)

PATHAKKAL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

622 17/01/2026 Fathima Shinfa C M Subair c m (FTHR) CHOZHIMANGALATH, 
RAMAPURAM, 

Puzhakkattiri, 
Ramapuram, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

623 17/01/2026 HAMZA RASHID K MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KANAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

624 17/01/2026 Mohammed Shabeeh Basheer (FTHR) Pulakkuzhiyil, 
Puthenveed, Mankada, 

Vellila, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

625 17/01/2026 MAJIDHA NASRIN C 
T 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODY, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

626 17/01/2026 Nanditha P Nandakumaran (FTHR) Parakkal, malappuram, 
mankada, mankada, 

679324, perinthalmanna

  

627 17/01/2026 BABU SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN V V 
(FTHR)

VATHACHIRA 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

628 17/01/2026 SABNA M ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
PORUNNUMMAL, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR P O, 

676507, MANKADA

  

629 17/01/2026 JUHAILA 
MOHAMMED 

HANEEFA 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

PALLIYALIL (FTHR)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
PANANGANGARA , 
RAMAPURAM PO, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

630 17/01/2026 SALEENA ABDUL VAHAB 
(HSBN)

KAVUNGATHODY 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM,VALAMBUR 
POST, VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

631 17/01/2026 HINA SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

632 17/01/2026 SHIHAS K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

Kattattupuram House, 
Kozhiparamba, 

Koottilangadi, Vellila P 
O, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

633 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
SHAH A 

NESLY V (MTHR) ANTHOOR HOUSE 
12/214 A, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

634 17/01/2026 CHANDANA K RAVICHANDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

635 17/01/2026 SHAJI T M BASHEER T M (FTHR) THODUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTIYILPARAMBU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

636 17/01/2026 ADLA NOOR SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

PARAYARU KUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

637 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA MOOSA M V (FTHR) MELEVILAKKATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THADATHILKUNDU, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

638 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM M P 

ABDUL SAKEER M P 
(FTHR)

MULLAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

MEENARKUZHI, 
KURUVA, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

639 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
LABEEB K 

KONIKKUZHIYIL 
SHIHABUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

KONIKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PANANGANGARA, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

640 17/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNA C BIJUMON 
CHEMBRAT (FTHR)

CHEMBRAT HOUSE, 
PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

641 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P

SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POOZHITHARA, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

642 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FOUZAN M 

FABEES M (FTHR) MELEDATH HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

643 17/01/2026 JISHNU V P MURALI V P (FTHR) VAZHAMPARAMBIL, 
MANKADAPALLIPPURAM 

P O, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADAPALLIPPURAM, 
679324, MANKADA

  

644 17/01/2026 ABDU RAHEEM P SHAREEF 
PULPPADAN (FTHR)

PULPPADAN, 
KURUVA, KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

645 17/01/2026 FASNA SITHARA K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
O K (HSBN)

ODAMALAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

646 17/01/2026 NISHAN K SARAFUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

Karumookkil house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

647 17/01/2026 Nihala Najma T P Muhammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

Thondipulan, Mankada, 
Mankada, Mankada, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

648 17/01/2026 FARISA M T MOHAMMED 
MUNEER M T (FTHR)

MOOLIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MANKADA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

649 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL 

ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MOOLAM KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

650 17/01/2026 ABDUL NAZEEM M A SHAHINA T K (MTHR) MEENTHARAKKAL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

Angadippuram, 
Puthanangadi, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

651 17/01/2026 SINFA REEM MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF A P (FTHR)

ANIYANPARAMBIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

652 17/01/2026 ASHFAQ 
MOYINKUTTY 

MOYINKUTTY 
ULANGADAN (FTHR)

ULANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

653 17/01/2026 KHALID A MUHAMMED A 
(FTHR)

AREEKKARA, 
PANANGANGARA, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

654 17/01/2026 RAFIHA FARHATH M YAVU (FTHR) MUTHUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

655 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K T 

ABDUL VAHAB K T 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM,VALAMBUR 
POST, VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

656 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NISHANUDHEEN P

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) PATTANI HOUSE, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

657 17/01/2026 Mohammed Adnan P Ummer Farooq (FTHR) Pariyarath, 
Angadippuram, 
Angadippuram, 

Angadippuram, 679321, 
Perintalmanna

  

658 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJBAR 
K

ABDUL GAFOOR 
AZHIKKALAKAM 

(FTHR)

KODAMBIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KEERTHINAGAR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

659 17/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj P HAMZA P (FTHR) Paladan House, 
Mankada Pallippuram, 

Koottilangadi, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 679324, 

Mankada

  

660 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RANEEM KP 

BASHEER KP (FTHR) KOTTAPPARAMBIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

661 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
A 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
VATTALUR POST , 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

662 17/01/2026 SHAFEEN K IBRAHIM 
KORIYATTIL (FTHR)

koriyattil, mankada, 
mankada, mankada, 

679324, perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

663 17/01/2026 AYISHA THASNI C HAMEED C (FTHR) CHOLASSERI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

664 17/01/2026 SHAHMA JASMIN A SHIHABUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ALLOOR, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

665 17/01/2026 SARATH K K SUBRAMANNIAN K 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

666 17/01/2026 SHABNAS P V MOHAMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

PALLIYALTHODI 
HOUSE, VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR PO, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

667 17/01/2026 AMAL SHANIB K T SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

668 17/01/2026 ASIYA MINHA SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MULLAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

CHATTIPARAMBA, 
676504, MANKADA

  

669 17/01/2026 Labeeba Thasni M M Shameer Babu P T 
(HSBN)

Puzhakkathodi, 
Koottilangadi, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

670 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFHA HAMZA P T (FTHR) Pallikkathodi House, 
Kozhikottuparambu, 

Mankada, Vellila P O, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

671 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEMEEM P 

PUTHUKEDY 
UMMAR (FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, KALAVU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, MANKADA

  

672 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K T 

ASSAINAR K T 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGUMTHODI, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, perinthalmanna

  

673 17/01/2026 ARJUN K ANILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

674 17/01/2026 NIMYA KRISHNAN 
CK 

UNNIKRISHNAN CK 
(FTHR)

CHOURYAMKUNDIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTALMANNA

  

675 17/01/2026 SHAKKIRA C AHAMED (FTHR) CHANDRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPARAMBU, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

676 17/01/2026 NAJIYA K YUSUF K (FTHR) KUYILAN, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

PO, 679321, 
MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

677 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMMAS M T 

ABDUL AZEEZ M T 
(FTHR)

MUTHUVARATHODI 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

678 17/01/2026 PRAVEEN PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

AYYAPPARAMBIL, 
KOTTUVAD, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

679 17/01/2026 RAZVIN P HAMSA P (FTHR) PULIYILAKUTH  
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

680 17/01/2026 ARATHI M BABURAJ M (FTHR) MALAYANTHODI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

681 17/01/2026 MAJIDA FARSHANA P MOHAMMED 
RASHEEM P T (HSBN)

PALLIYAL THODI 
HOUSE, PANG 

CHENDI, KURUVA, 
PANG CHENDY P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

682 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P 
N 

NAHIMUDEEN P N 
(FTHR)

PALENPADIYAN 
NEDUMKULATHIL, 

PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

683 17/01/2026 KEERTHANA MANOJ MANOJ K T (FTHR) Indeevaram, 
Kozhokkottuparambil, 
Mankada Via, Vellila P 

O, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

684 17/01/2026 FAISAL KUNHI 
MOHAMED 

KUNHIMOHAMED 
VADAKETHIL (FTHR)

VADAKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MEKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

685 17/01/2026 Afnan Ummer Farooq P 
(FTHR)

Pariyarath, 
Angadippuram, 
Angadippuram, 

Angadippuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

686 17/01/2026 JASNA K MUHAMMED 
SHAHID 

MULLAPPALLI 
(HSBN)

MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

687 17/01/2026 JUHAIRA THESNI SULAIMAN M (HSBN) MOYALAN HOUSE, 
VELLILA, 

MANKADA, VELLILA 
PO, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

688 17/01/2026 SHAHANA V K MOHAMMED 
VELIKALATHIL 

(FTHR)

Velikalathil House, 
Vadakkangara PO, 

Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

689 17/01/2026 ARIFA RINSHA P P ALAVIKUTTY 
PALLIPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBAN, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

690 17/01/2026 MOYIN KUTTY 
ULANGADAN 

KUNHI MOIDEEN 
ULANGADAN (FTHR)

ULANGADAN 
HOUSE, KOZHINHIL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

691 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAHEEL P 

SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, KALAV, 

Vadakkangara, 
Makkarparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

692 17/01/2026 ALHIBA SHERIN K K SADIQ A (HSBN) Alangadan house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

693 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan PT ABUD SALAM  
(FTHR)

4, pallyalthodi, 
valamboor, valamboor, 

679325, mankada

  

694 17/01/2026 Ansarali K Assainar K (FTHR) Kalakkal, Puthenveed, 
Mankada, Vellila, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

695 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAZA K P SHAFEEKH K P 
(FTHR)

KALLUPALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PANG 

CHENDI, KURUVA, 
PANG CHENDI, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

696 17/01/2026 MUBASSIRA RAFEEQ (HSBN) CHIRAKKAL, 
NARANATH, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR, 676507, 

MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

697 17/01/2026 VAISHNAV K K BAIJU K K (FTHR) KOLAVARKUNNATH, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

698 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIBAN V 

SABEEL BABU 
VENGASSERI (FTHR)

VENGASSERI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

699 17/01/2026 NISHA VIJAYAN (HSBN) ALUMKOOTTATHIL, 
PANG, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

700 17/01/2026 Shifna K K Alavi Kutty (FTHR) Kundukandan House, 
Koottil P O, Mankada, 

Koottil, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

701 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K

ABDUL GAFOOR 
AZHIKKALAKAM 

(FTHR)

Kodambiyakath, 
KEERTHI NAGAR, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

702 17/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH VELU (FTHR) MELEPPATTUTHODY, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PZUHAKKATTIRI, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

703 17/01/2026 RIFA P P ABDUL LATHEEF P P 
(FTHR)

21/421-C 
PATHAYAPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR PO, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

704 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHALA P T 

MOHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

PUTHROTTU THODI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

705 17/01/2026 SREEJA PADMAVATHI 
(MTHR)

ARAMTHODI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI P 
O, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, MANKADA

  

706 17/01/2026 RAHEELA A SHARFUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

MANNATTIL HOUSE, 
KUZHAPARAMBA, 

MANKADA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

707 17/01/2026 PARTHIV J P JAYAPRAKASH P N 
(FTHR)

SIVADAM HOUSE, 
PUZHAKKATTRI, 
PUZHAKKATTRI, 

PUZHAKKATTRI P O, 
679321, MANKADA

  

708 17/01/2026 BHARAT SUDHEER SUDHEER K (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVARA 
TEMPLE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

709 17/01/2026 HANNATH KUNHIMOHAMED C 
(FTHR)

MANNUKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

710 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDHA 
T 

NOUSHAD 
THERAMBATH 

(FTHR)

Therambath, 
Padinhattummuri, 

Koottilangadi, 
Padinhattummuri, 

676506, Perinthalmanna

  

711 17/01/2026 fathima p paloly abdu rahman 
(FTHR)

paloli house, kuruva, 
kuruva, 

makkaraparamba p o, 
676507, mankada

  

712 17/01/2026 RAJISHA P RAMESH KUMAR M 
(HSBN)

MACHINGAL, 
CHOVVANA, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

713 17/01/2026 ANAGHA C KARUNAKARAN C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

714 17/01/2026 NAJLA P KUNHAHAMEDKUTTY 
POOZHITHARA 

(FTHR)

POOZHITHARA 
HOUSE, 

KAMBINIPPADI, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

715 17/01/2026 MOHAMED 
RAISUDEEN 

SULAIKHA (MTHR) 257, Vazhakkode, 
kuruva, pang, 679338, 

perinthalmanna

  

716 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL P

SAIDALI 
PANANGADAN 

(FTHR)

PANANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA  P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

717 17/01/2026 Asir Yousuf T Yousuf  (FTHR) 4, Thayyil, valamboor, 
valamboor, 679325, 

mankada

  

718 17/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI M A BIJU 
MANAMADATHIL 

(HSBN)

MANAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMMURI 
PO, 676506, 
MANKADA

  

719 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA M KUNHIMOHAMMED 
M (FTHR)

MEMANA, 
VENNAKKODE, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

720 17/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI 
MP 

HAMEED 
MULLAPPALLY 

(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY 
PAYYARTHODI, 

meenarkuzhi, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

721 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
M K

M K NOUSHADALI 
(FTHR)

MANKADAKKUZHIYIL, 
ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

722 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA ALJAS M (HSBN) MYLAPPURAM, 
CHELOOR, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

723 17/01/2026 SWAPNA K VASUDEVAN (FTHR) PATTUKUTH HOUSE, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

724 17/01/2026 SHAHAN SHA K P RASHEED K P (FTHR) KARUVALLY 
PATHIKKAL HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

725 17/01/2026 ASHIDH HASSANAR (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, UK 
PADI, MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

726 17/01/2026 ALFIYA SULTHANA T SAHDUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHIPPARA, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

727 17/01/2026 AMRUTHA K T AYYAPPAN K T 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHALAKKAL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

728 17/01/2026 SHAMILA N MOHAMMED 
NABEEL M (HSBN)

MANDIVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

729 17/01/2026 UMMER PALATHIL 
KANDATHIL 

KUTTY MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PALATHIL 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 

PARAMMAL, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

730 17/01/2026 THASNEEM 
IMBICHIKOYA 

THANGAL 

KUNHI THANGAL P 
V (HSBN)

PUTHIYAMALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI  P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

731 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BASITH P 

PARAMMAL 
MUHAMMED 

BASHEER (FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

732 17/01/2026 ANSHIF V P ABDUL SALAM V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THATTARMANNA, 
KURUVA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

733 17/01/2026 SINANA PARVIN T ABDUREHIM 
THAYATT (FTHR)

THAYATT HOUSE, 
ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
PO, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

734 17/01/2026 HANSHA N MANSOOR N (FTHR) NEDUNGATTU 
HOUSE, DOWN HILL 
P O, VARANGODE, 

DOWN HILL, 676519, 
ERANAD

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

735 17/01/2026 Fathima Fida Mohamed 
Nilakkalaruvil (FTHR)

Nilakkalaruvil, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 

Kootilangadi, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

736 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NADHISH C 

CHUNDAYIL ABDUL 
SALEEM (FTHR)

CHUNDAYIL HOUSE, 
PANANGANGARA, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

737 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA C MOHAMED ASARAF 
C (FTHR)

CHATHANALLOOR 
HOUSE, 

ORADAMPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

738 17/01/2026 Sinan T SAFEER BABU T 
(FTHR)

14/49, 
THEVARTHODI, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

739 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIN 
V C

MANSOOR V C 
(FTHR)

VENKITTA 
CHAKKARATHODY 

HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

740 17/01/2026 HANIYYA K P GAFOOR K P (FTHR) KOTTAMPULAN 
HOUSE, VALAMBUR 

P O, VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

741 17/01/2026 ASNA C P SAFEER KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

742 17/01/2026 Hidha Mol P Sidhique (FTHR) Parambatt House, 
Koottil P O, Mankada, 

Koottil, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

743 17/01/2026 SHIFNA P ABDU P (FTHR) PAROTTIL, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

744 17/01/2026 ADHIL 
NARIKKUNNAN

ABBAS 
NARIKKUNNAN  

(FTHR)

NARIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PERINTHATTIRI P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

745 17/01/2026 SHAKEER 
PILAKOOTTATHIL

HASNA C (WIFE) PILAKOOTTATHIL, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

kuruva, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

746 17/01/2026 SAYIM AHAMMED M ABDU RAHEMAN M 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
THATTARMANNA, 

KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

747 17/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN M K ANJUB SHAHIN E 
(HSBN)

Elikkottil house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

748 17/01/2026 HAMNA SHERIN ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PAZHEDATH HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, MANKADA

  

749 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FIDHAL A P

MUSTHAFA 
SUKKARNO (FTHR)

AMBALAPARAMBIL 
PALEMPADIYAN 

HOUSE, 
VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

750 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS U 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MALAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 
676505, ERNAD

  

751 17/01/2026 NIVYA KRISHNAN C 
K 

UNNI KRISHNAN CK 
(FTHR)

CHOURIYAMKUNDIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

752 17/01/2026 NAJIYA M K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ P (HSBN)

PALARA HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

753 17/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA T K IBRAHIM T K (FTHR) THONIKKARA 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD PO, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

754 17/01/2026 JILSHA K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MANATHUMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

755 17/01/2026 HASNA C SHAKEER 
PILAKOOTTATHIL 

(HSBN)

PILAKOOTTATHIL, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

perinthalmanna

  

756 17/01/2026 SAFANA SALIM HAMZA SALIM 
(FTHR)

CHIRUTHAPARAMBIL, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

757 17/01/2026 Muhammed Rafih P  Muhammedali (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

758 17/01/2026 ANASWARA SURESH BABU K T 
(FTHR)

KALATHILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

759 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAJ M

ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MELETHODI HOUSE, 
PANG WEST, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI POST, 

679338, MANKADA

  

760 17/01/2026 FAHAD V V KUNHI 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

VENNAKKOTTIL, 
POOZHIKKUNNU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

761 17/01/2026 Husna M Muhammed Akbar V C 
(HSBN)

Vettam Cattil, 
Puthenveed, Mankada, 

Vellila, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

762 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMSHIL P 

MOHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

Pari, Mangattupulam, 
Kodur, Kodur P O, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  

763 17/01/2026 SHAHMA KT Muhammed Ashir 
(HSBN)

PATHARI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

764 17/01/2026 Sifna Sherin M P Abdul Noufal P (HSBN) Pullengal, Vazhakkattiri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

765 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN T

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T (FTHR)

THERAMBAN 
HOUSE, KURUVA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

766 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
MUHSINA K P

MUHAMMED ALI K T 
(HSBN)

212, Kannamthodi 
house, Kuruva, 

Vattallur, 676507, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

767 17/01/2026 BIJEESH T BHASKARAN T 
(FTHR)

THANDOTTIL 
HOUSE, VELLILA, 

MANKADA, VELLILA 
P O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

768 17/01/2026 NITHYA C Chandrasekharan C 
(FTHR)

6/307,Chengot House, 
Valamboor, Valamboor, 

Valamboor, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

769 17/01/2026 SHIFANATH N K ABDULLA (FTHR) KOZHIKKARUVATTIL 
HOUSE, KURUVA, 

KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

770 17/01/2026 RUFAIDA K P MOHAMMED AFSAL 
P (HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

771 17/01/2026 Hasna Sharin P Shihabudheen P (FTHR) Peringodan, Keezhmuri, 
Vengad, Vengad, 

679338, Perinthalmanna

  

772 17/01/2026 AFRA MOHAMED ASLAM 
VENNAKKOTTIL 

(FTHR)

VENNAKKOTTIL, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

773 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N K 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

17/176 NADUVATH 
KALATHIL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

774 17/01/2026 AYISHATH ANEENA 
P 

RASAL P (HSBN) 7/147, PICHEN 
HOUSE, VATTALUR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

775 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHID N K 

MAYIN N K (FTHR) NADUVATHU 
KUNDIL, MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

776 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZIDHAN K 

MAMMUNNI K 
(FTHR)

KUTTEERI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

777 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIQUE C 

HAMZA C (FTHR) CHANDRATHIL, 
PORUNNAMMAL, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR, 676507, 

MANKADA

  

778 17/01/2026 MANSEERA K AFSAL (HSBN) KIZHISSERY HOUSE, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD P O, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

779 17/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNI V MUHAMMED 
HASHIM MP (HSBN)

MULLAPPALLY, 
meenarkuzhi, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

780 17/01/2026 SILSILA KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLOOR, 
KURUVA, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

781 17/01/2026 SHAMNAS KP HAMZA 
CHEKIDAPPURAM 

(HSBN)

CHEKIDAPPURAM, 
Meenarkuzhi, Kodur, 
Pazhamallur, 676506, 

Perinthalmanna

  

782 17/01/2026 adharsh vinodh vinod kumar (FTHR) aripra veetil, thirurkad, 
valambur, thirurkad, 

679321, perinthalmanna

  

783 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF P 

ALAVI P (FTHR) POOLAKKAL, 
VENNAKKOD, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

784 17/01/2026 SHUJAATH P SHIHABALI P (FTHR) PULASSERI HOUSE, 
ANAKKAYAM 
CHECKPOST, 

VALLIKKAPATTA, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

785 17/01/2026 Muhammed Ajzal P K Aboobacker Sidhikh P 
K (FTHR)

Poozhikunnath,, 
Padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

786 17/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin K Muneer k (FTHR) Kutteeri, Kattilsseri, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

787 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS 
K 

ABBAS (FTHR) KUZHIYENGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA,VATTALLUR 
POST, KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

788 17/01/2026 SANDRA K AYYAPPAN K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPATTA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

789 17/01/2026 ANASWARA VK Lohidakshan (FTHR) Vadakkekara House, 
Pang West, Pang, Pang 

Chendi, 679338, 
Perintalmanna

  

790 17/01/2026 KADEEJA SAHLA E C MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

PONKULAM HOUSE, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

791 17/01/2026 MUHSIN THANGAL K 
S 

K S ATTAKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KALIYAROAD 
SAYYID, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

792 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHLA V 
P 

FUAD SANEEN M 
(HSBN)

MUNDRAYIL HOSUE, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

793 17/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI P P BALAN (HSBN) NARINGAPARAMBIL, 
PALLIPPARAMBU, 

KURUVA, PANG PO, 
679338, MANKADA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

794 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RAIHANA 
T

KHALID THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

795 17/01/2026 SHAHLA V P ANEES THERAMBAN 
(HSBN)

10/361D 
THERAMBAN, 

KADOOPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

796 17/01/2026 ASMA SHIRIN. P.K FAISAL U (HSBN) UROTHODY, 
Vattalloor, Kuruva, 
Vattalloor, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

797 17/01/2026 HASHIM MAHAROOF HAMZA (FTHR) VALLUDIYEKKAL, 
MILLUMPADI, 

KURUVA, PANGA 
SOUTH P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

798 17/01/2026 DERRICK JOSEPH 
FRANCIS

FRANCIS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VATHACHIRA 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

799 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA. P. K ABDUL KAREEM P K 
(FTHR)

PAZHEDATH 
KALATHINGAL, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

800 17/01/2026 ASHIF CHALATHODI 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

Chalathodi House, Pang, 
Kuruva, Pang, 679338, 

Mankada

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

801 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIHAB MOHAMMEDALI V 
(FTHR)

VAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
THATTARAKKAD, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

802 17/01/2026 NASEEBA 
KANNAMBRAN 

Ibrahim (HSBN) Urothodi, Vattalloor, 
Kuruva, Vattalloor, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

803 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHOROON P

ABDUL NAZER 
PARAMBADAN 

(FTHR)

19, PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

804 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
MP 

ABDUL GAFOOR MP 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY, 
Meenarkuzhi, Kodur, 
Pazhamallur, 676506, 

Perinthalmanna

  

805 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RASANA. P MUHSIN 
PAZHEDATH (FTHR)

PAZHEDATH 
KALATHINGAL, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

806 17/01/2026 PARVATHY 
KRISHNA P 

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

807 17/01/2026 AFKARA NASER V P JABIR T (HSBN) 21/216, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679231, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

808 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH HIBA 
VK 

KUNHAYAMU  
(FTHR)

VEPPILAKKADAN, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
ANGADIPPURAM

  

809 17/01/2026 JISNA K P KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

09/191 -A 
KALAPARAMBIL, 

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

810 17/01/2026 AFLAH C K ALI C K (FTHR) 390 C 
CHERIYANKUTH, 
KEERANKUNDU, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

811 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASHI 
N K

ABDUL LATHEEF 
NADUVATH 

KALATHIL (FTHR)

18/33K NADUVATH 
KALATHIL, 

KADOOPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

812 17/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN K Noushad (FTHR) Kakkengal, Vattaloor, 
Kuruva, Vattaloor, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

813 17/01/2026 ZANHA FATHIMA MOHAMED FYZAL K 
P (FTHR)

104, VELLILA, 
MANKADA, 

VELLILA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

814 17/01/2026 FULAILA M C ABDUL RASAQ 
(HSBN)

THIRUTHIYAMPURATH, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

815 17/01/2026 ANJU MATHEW ANEESH THOMAS 
(HSBN)

CHONKARA HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

816 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBA P ABDUL NAZER 
PARAMBADAN 

(FTHR)

366, PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

817 17/01/2026 FIDHA MUSTARIN P 
P 

SABIRA U (MTHR) 4/47A, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

vadakkangara, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, perinthalmanna

  

818 17/01/2026 Fidha T Kunhavaran (FTHR) 21/575, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

819 17/01/2026 Nayan Krishna P K Unnikrishnan P K 
(FTHR)

Padinharekunnath, 
Kachinikkad, 

Makkaraparamba, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

820 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAJ A K 

ASAINAR 
AVATHUKATTIL 

(FTHR)

AVATHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

821 17/01/2026 Mohammed Adil P Ali Haskar (FTHR) Pichan House, 
Cherukulamba, Kuruva, 

Vattalur, 676507, 
Perinthalmanna

  

822 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHMIL. P 

PAZHEDATH 
ABDURAHMAN 

(FTHR)

PAZHEDATH, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

823 17/01/2026 SHUHAIB M P ABU MULLAPPALLI 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, PANG 
MILLUMPADI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH PO, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

824 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHA K SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
MANNARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

825 17/01/2026 AYISHA ABDULSALAM 
(HSBN)

NADUVATHKALATHIL 
HOUSE, PANG, 

CHANDAPPARAMBA, 
PANG P O, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

826 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA MOIDU N K (FTHR) 307, PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

827 17/01/2026 Aysha Hemdha U P Moideen Kutty U P 
(FTHR)

Uruniyanpulakkal, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

828 17/01/2026 Pavithra suresh Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Sukriti House, Kolathur, 
Moorkkanad, Kolathur, 
679338, Perinthalmanna

  

829 17/01/2026 UMMER T ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THENGIN THODI, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

830 17/01/2026 Fathima Ladheedha P Abdul Latheef (FTHR) parambat / 76b, kakkad, 
koottilangadi, 

koottilangadi, 676506, 
Mankada

  

831 17/01/2026 SHAMILA SHERIN C MUHSIN 
ABOOBACKER U 

(HSBN)

ULLATTIL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

832 17/01/2026 Fathima Henna P T Mujeeb Rahman P T 
(FTHR)

Puzhakkathodi, 
Munhakkulam, 
Kottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

833 17/01/2026 Shahid T K SHARAFUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

21/584, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

834 17/01/2026 Mohammed Basmir Abdul Kareem T (FTHR) Thuluvan House, 
Punarppa, 

Makkaraparamba, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

835 17/01/2026 MUSHTHAQU AMJED 
V 

ABDUL GANIY 
(FTHR)

280, PARADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

836 17/01/2026 THAHIR P K BASHEER P (FTHR) PERUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
VALAMBOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

837 17/01/2026 Asha Celin Tomey Tomy Joseph (FTHR) PAVANATHARA, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
MANKADA

  

838 17/01/2026 MOHAMMAD ANSIF 
K 

ABDULNASER (FTHR) KURIYODATH 
HOUSE, POOKOD, 

PANG SOUTH, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

839 17/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADUSHA 
P 

BASHEER P (FTHR) PERUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
VALAMBOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

840 17/01/2026 SHAFLA MP SOOPPI 
MULLAPPALLY 

(FTHR)

22/440, Meenarkuzhi, 
Kuruva, Pazhamalloor, 
676506, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

841 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMMAS P 

ABDUSSALAM P 
(FTHR)

puliyanthodi house, 
padinhattummuri, 

koottilangadi, 
padinhattummuri, 

676506, perinthalmanna

  

842 17/01/2026 Rinshida Sherin M P MUHAMMED 
RASHID K K (HSBN)

KANNEN KUNNAN 
HOUSE, PANG 
MILLUMPADI, 

KURUVA, PANGA 
SOUTH P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

843 17/01/2026 Jaseera U P Muhammed Binyamin 
M (HSBN)

Maruthil House, 
Vengad, Moorkkanad, 

Vengad, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

844 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF A K 

ABDUL KABEER A K 
(FTHR)

ACHUKOMBAN, 
CHENDAKODE, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

845 17/01/2026 SAINUL ABIDEEN 
KM 

MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA K M 

(FTHR)

KILIYAMMANIL, 
PANG SOUTH, PANG 

SOUTH, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

846 17/01/2026 HAFSATH K P MANSOOR KOTTA 
PARAMBAN (HSBN)

KOTTA PARAMBAN, 
POOKODE, PANG 

SOUTH, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

847 17/01/2026 MUHAMMEDALI CHECKU MUSLIYAR 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
MANNARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

848 17/01/2026 Akshay c Sreenivasan (FTHR) Cheerakuzhiyil House, 
Mankada pallippuram, 
koottilangadi, Mankada 
pallippuram, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

849 17/01/2026 ANEESA V SADIKKALI (HSBN) KARUVALLY, 
KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

850 17/01/2026 Bisma Mahamood Mahamood Elachola 
(FTHR)

Elachola House, 
Padinharumannil, 

Koottilangadi, 
koottilangadi, 676506, 

perinthalmanna

  

851 17/01/2026 FATIMAH BASILAH IBRAHIM KUTTY 
MULLAPPALLY 

(FTHR)

MULLAPALLY, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

852 17/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA A 
K 

ACHUKOMBAN 
ABDUL SALAM 

(FTHR)

ACHUKOMBAN 
HOUSE, 

CHENDAKKODE, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

853 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJSAL 
NIHAL M K 

SIRAJUDEEN M K 
(FTHR)

MEKKARAKUNNAN, 
VATTALLUR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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854 17/01/2026 NITHA P RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PALLIYALIL, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

855 17/01/2026 HAFSATH K P MANSOOR KOTTA 
PARAMBAN (HSBN)

KOTTA PARAMBAN, 
POOKODE, PANG 

SOUTH, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

856 17/01/2026 Nandhitha P Subhash P (FTHR) Pullakkattu, 
Mankadapallippuram, 

Koottilangadi, 
Mankadapallippuram, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

857 17/01/2026 SAKEER HUSAIN M P IBRAHIM KUTTY M P 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

858 17/01/2026 SHIJILA O VIKAS V P (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

859 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEMEEM K 

MOHAMMADALI  
(FTHR)

KALLANKUNNAN, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


